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Meet Results

2017 NZ Junior Festival - Makos Zone 17-Feb-17 to 19-Feb-17 SC Meters

Time

F/P/S Relay

Place Points

Event# 1 Female 400 Free 12 & Under

4:49.828
4:55.64S
4:57.28S
5:05.108
5:11.528
5:15.38S
5:22.098
5:24.18S
5:25.028
5:28.658
5:29.698
5:30.098
5:35.638
5:41.498
5:42.618
5:54.098
6:03.50S

Event # 2 Male 400 Free 12 & Under

4:41.31S
5:06.94S
5:08.04S
5:09.028
5:21.508
5:23.938
5:34.318
5:43.098
5:45.158
5:48.07S
5:50.248
5:51.728
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Madison Wills
Emily Bryant
Imogen Keeling
Isobel Sharp
Martina White
Georgie Lough
Emma Faherty
Kari Croucher
Isabella Thurlow
Emma Palmer
Chloe Newbigging
Ella Rose Crooks
Samantha Harman
Emily Findlay
Charlotte Payne
Anna Hutchens
Kimberley Fox

Oliver Graves
Zachary Knowles
Daniel Gilbert
Ryder Van Lune
Sam Cottier
Wills Graham
Lewy Bell
Oliver Mandeno
Joshua Young
Rafael Johnson
Corban Holland
Ryan Marsh

Event # 3 Female 50 Breast 10 & Under

43.19S
44.438
46.16S
47.46S
48.02S
48.20S
48.26S
49.51S
49.55S
49.69S
49.93S
50.38S
50.57S
50.74S
50.76S
50.76S
51.36S
51.50S
52.348
52.46S
53.03S
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Hanna Abdou
Hannah Hobbs
Amelia Black
Elo&#239;se Savry
Brodie Young
Holly Smith
Kate Cowan
Sophie Hutchens
Abby Baxter
Emma Mason
Sophie Winter
Kyla Brown
Clara Peniamina
Jamie George
Caitlin Eden
Ashlee Thomas

Olivia Huata-Findlay

Briar Annett
Lucie Hood
Alyssa May
Kasie Tabb

KIWOT-OT
NLSNM-NM
OAMOT-OT
STUCB-CB
MKUSL-SL
WAICB-CB
OCASL-SL
OAMOT-OT
TASNM-NM
WSCOT-OT
WAICB-CB
NEPOT-OT
TASNM-NM
WSCOT-OT
QTNOT-OT
QTNOT-OT
TASNM-NM

AQGCB-CB
WAICB-CB
OAMOT-OT
WSCOT-OT
WSCOT-OT
NCSCB-CB
NCSCB-CB
BLENM-NM
TMECB-CB
GRDCB-CB
TASNM-NM
BLENM-NM

JASCB-CB
NLSNM-NM
WAVSL-SL
NCSCB-CB
TMECB-CB
WAICB-CB
VIKCB-CB
QTNOT-OT
AQGCB-CB
AQGCB-CB
ALXOT-OT
OCASL-SL
KIWOT-OT
STUCB-CB
NLSNM-NM
TASNM-NM
NLSNM-NM
STUCB-CB
ASTCB-CB
CUSOT-OT
VIKCB-CB
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Meet Results

2017 NZ Junior Festival - Makos Zone 17-Feb-17 to 19-Feb-17 SC Meters

Time

F/P/S Relay

Place Points

Event # 4 Male 50 Breast 10 & Under

43.33S
43.79S
44.64S
45.65S
45.89S
47.01S
48.33S
48.38S
48.81S
48.82S
49.12S
49.48S
51.38S
51.78S
51.79S
52.148
52.518
54.828
51.23S

e liesliesMiesilesMesliesMeslesMeslesMesMeslesMesleslesles M|

DQ

Event # 5 Female 50 Breast 11-11

39.38S
39.43S
39.628
41.01S
42.05S
43.03S
43.81S
43.89S
44.06S
44.23S
44.39S
46.05S
46.118
46.24S
46.29S
46.31S
46.74S
46.83S
47.28S
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DQ

Morgan Baillie
Harrison Summers
Joseph Koroiadi
Riley Allan
Daniel Baillie
Oliver Morton
Finn Wilson
Lucca Traut
Jackson Close
Oliver King

Ray Suzuki
Callum Brown
Kai Tiltman
Toby Chmiel
Lewis Divers

Jai Moffitt
Morgan Manners
Connor Paton
Lloyd Fellowes

Elenoa Asi
Nyah Reweti
Grace Seeto
Gemma Green
Hope Chmiel
Ella Rose Crooks
Lucy Wright
Maddy Horton
Meagan Binnie
Arowa Wilson
Caitlin Quayle
Georgia Dann
Noor Lovatt
Emma Morton
Heidi Uys
Hannah King
Chloe Graham

Amalia Cabrera-Martin

Jessie Bayley

OAMOT-OT
TAIOT-OT
MKUSL-SL
ALXOT-OT
WHACB-CB
NLSNM-NM
TAIOT-OT
TASNM-NM
JASCB-CB
CRMOT-OT
JASCB-CB
OCASL-SL
SELCB-CB
VIKCB-CB
TAIOT-OT
ALXOT-OT
WAICB-CB
QTNOT-OT
OAMOT-OT

OAMOT-OT
TASNM-NM
QTNOT-OT
OAMOT-OT
VIKCB-CB
NEPOT-OT
QTNOT-OT
JASCB-CB
ASTCB-CB
WHACB-CB
WHACB-CB
NCSCB-CB
VIKCB-CB
CRMOT-OT
STUCB-CB
ASTCB-CB
NCSCB-CB
STUCB-CB
OAMOT-OT

1 40
2 39
3 38
4 37
5 36
6 35
7 34
8 33
9 32
10 31
11 ---
12 ---
13 -
14 -
15 -
16 -
17 -
18 -
1 40
2 39
3 38
4 37
5 36
6 35
7 34
8 33
9 32
10 31
11 ---
12 ---
13 ---
14 ---
15 -
16 -
17 -
18 -
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Meet Results
2017 NZ Junior Festival - Makos Zone 17-Feb-17 to 19-Feb-17 SC Meters

Time F/P/S Relay Place Points

Event # 6 Male 50 Breast 11-11

40.28S
40.75S
40.78S
41.98S
42.06S
42.20S
43.25S
43.29S
44.37S
45.49S
45.87S
46.16S
46.55S
46.89S
47.58S
48.05S
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Event # 7 Female 50 Breast 12-12

35.258
36.29S
39.28S
39.64S
40.10S
40.32S
40.62S
40.91S
41.00S
41.27S
41.31S
41.55S
42.45S
43.26S
43.44S
43.45S
43.73S
44.00S
44.62S
44.62S
44.87S
45.59S
46.33S
46.60S
41.48S

DQ
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Hugo Wrathall
Samuel Petrie
Daniel Bridgman
Rota Lafita
Kaleb Poole
Nick Lovell
Ryder Van Lune
Taine Dyson
Lachlann Mactaggart
Adam Barton
Cruz Morland
Jack Lough
Oliver Salt

Liam Devery
Finn Allott
Talisker Dougan

Madison Wills
Rebecca Loach
Leila Rhodes
Imogen Keeling
Cate Barton

Skye Humphries
Molly Whittaker
Jemma Wilson
Natasha Rain

Amie Pratt
No&#233;mie Savry
Rhianna Short
Jorgia McDiarmid-Jones
Maisy Perriam
Martina White
Emily Bryant
Bonnie Smith
Crystal Bentley
Emma Rees

Ruby Whiting
Shima Jack

Quilla Cashell-Smith
Anna Divers
Cassandra Busby
Cassandra Taylor

JASCB-CB
OAMOT-OT
WHACB-CB
CRMOT-OT
QTNOT-OT
WMANM-NM
WSCOT-OT
STUCB-CB
CRMOT-OT
NLSNM-NM
WSCOT-OT
WAICB-CB
AQGCB-CB
MKUSL-SL
WHACB-CB
NCSCB-CB

KIWOT-OT
NLSNM-NM
JASCB-CB
OAMOT-OT
NLSNM-NM
NLSNM-NM
OAMOT-OT
TAIOT-OT
OCASL-SL
OCASL-SL
NCSCB-CB
OCASL-SL
OAMOT-OT
JASCB-CB
MKUSL-SL
NLSNM-NM
NCSCB-CB
ASTCB-CB
ALXOT-OT
VIKCB-CB
ZENOT-OT
ZENOT-OT
TAIOT-OT
TASNM-NM
NCSCB-CB
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Meet Results

2017 NZ Junior Festival - Makos Zone 17-Feb-17 to 19-Feb-17 SC Meters

Time

F/P/S Relay

Place Points

Event # 8 Male 50 Breast 12-12

36.37S
37.46S
39.88S
40.76S
41.01S
41.39S
41.92S
42.118
42.52S
42.78S
43.19S
43.92S
43.97S
44.408
45.06S
45.24S
46.34S
48.118
44.33S

DQ
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Oliver Graves
Benjamin Silipo
Jake Abbiss

Oscar Baggaley
Corbin Fraser
Thomas McCallum
Toby Taylor

Ryan Dey

Callum Lockhart
Preston Sweney
Max Gardiner
William Anderson
Tom Rae

Connor Eden
Zander Reid
Jacob Clements
Rafael Johnson
Robert Smith
Aubrey Gilmour

Event# 9 Female 200 Back 10 & Under

3:01.458
3:02.80S
3:05.04S
3:08.17S
3:11.62S
3:15.208
3:16.84S
3:23.18S
3:23.338
3:23.798
2:46.59S
3:14.85S
2:50.49S
3:31.548

DQ
DQ
DQ
DQ
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Amelia Black

Kylana Peauafi Symonds

Bethany Graf
Holly Smith
Caitlin Eden
Lucie Hood
Ashlee Thomas
Kate Cowan
Ava Danholt

Elo&#239;se Savry

Hanna Abdou
Jamie George
Abi Gibson
Ilea Haugh

Event # 10 Male 200 Back 10 & Under

2:51.65S
2:58.07S
2:58.96S
3:10.86S
3:16.87S
3:38.06S
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William Seymour
Jack Boorer-Lilley
Magnus Jamieson
Ray Suzuki

James Dawson
Lucca Traut

AQGCB-CB
WSCOT-OT
QTNOT-OT
VIKCB-CB
OAMOT-OT
AQGCB-CB
STUCB-CB
KIWOT-OT
VIKCB-CB
HOKCB-CB
WHACB-CB
WHACB-CB
AQGCB-CB
NLSNM-NM
AQGCB-CB
JASCB-CB
GRDCB-CB
VIKCB-CB
HOKCB-CB

WAVSL-SL
ASTCB-CB
QTNOT-OT
WAICB-CB
NLSNM-NM
ASTCB-CB
TASNM-NM
VIKCB-CB
JASCB-CB
NCSCB-CB
JASCB-CB
STUCB-CB
NEPOT-OT
SELCB-CB

TASNM-NM
STUCB-CB
MKUSL-SL
JASCB-CB
HOKCB-CB
TASNM-NM

1 40
2 39
3 38
4 37
5 36
6 35
7 34
8 33
9 32
10 31
11 ---
12 ---
13 -
14 -
15 -
16 -
17 -
18 -
1 40
2 39
3 38
4 37
5 36
6 35
7 34
8 33
9 32
10 31
1 40
2 39
3 38
4 37
5 36
6 35
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Meet Results

2017 NZ Junior Festival - Makos Zone 17-Feb-17 to 19-Feb-17 SC Meters

Time

F/P/S Relay

Place Points

Event # 11 Female 200 Back 11-11

2:43.72S
2:45.19S
2:51.228
2:55.07S
2:55.158
3:00.73S
3:02.18S
3:04.17S
3:08.938
3:11.30S
3:17.348
3:08.728

Event # 12 Male 200 Back 11-11

2:41.18S
2:43.70S
2:50.06S
2:56.918
3:05.98S
3:14.57S
3:17.34S
3:19.798
3:28.458
2:46.72S

DQ

DQ
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Event # 13 Female 200 Back 12-12

2:35.24S
2:38.79S
2:42.358
2:42.78S
2:44.66S
2:45.028
2:45.56S
2:51.86S
2:52.85S
2:53.118
2:55.218
2:55.76S
2:55.858
2:56.18S
2:56.218
2:57.14S
2:58.74S
3:00.34S
3:02.33S
3:03.67S
3:04.828
3:06.27S
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Hope Chmiel
Elenoa Asi

Holly Moore
Meagan Binnie
Florence Nelson
Isabella McConchie
Caitlin Quayle
Grace Seeto
Kimberley Fox
Charlotte Sweney
Georgia Dann
Emily Coleman

Daniel Bridgman
Ryder Van Lune
Kaleb Poole

Caleb Ruawhare
Taine Dyson
Benjamin Smith
Daniel Gould
Joshua Young
Scott Matthews
Conor McCullough

Maisy Perriam
Milli Low

Leila Rhodes
Isobel Sharp

Amie Pratt
Samantha Harman
Isabella Thurlow
Skye Humphries
Chloe Newbigging
Cate Barton

Kyra Clarkson
Danja Jamieson
Jett Fa'amalepe
Emma Faherty
No&#233;mie Savry
Kari Croucher
Tess Jenkins

Skye Atkins

Emily Findlay
Shayla Jennings
Emma Rees

Quilla Cashell-Smith

VIKCB-CB
OAMOT-OT
WAICB-CB
ASTCB-CB
QINOT-OT
NCSCB-CB
WHACB-CB
QTNOT-OT
TASNM-NM
HOKCB-CB
NCSCB-CB
GRDCB-CB

WHACB-CB
WSCOT-OT
QTNOT-OT
NCSCB-CB
STUCB-CB
WAICB-CB
GRDCB-CB
TMECB-CB
HOKCB-CB
WHACB-CB

JASCB-CB
OCASL-SL
JASCB-CB
STUCB-CB
OCASL-SL
TASNM-NM
TASNM-NM
NLSNM-NM
WAICB-CB
NLSNM-NM
SELCB-CB
MKUSL-SL
QTNOT-OT
OCASL-SL
NCSCB-CB
OAMOT-OT
WAICB-CB
JASCB-CB
WSCOT-OT
OCASL-SL
ALXOT-OT
ZENOT-OT
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Meet Results

2017 NZ Junior Festival - Makos Zone 17-Feb-17 to 19-Feb-17 SC Meters

Time F/P/S Relay Place Points
Event # 14 Male 200 Back 12-12
2:36.62S F  Zachary Knowles WAICB-CB 1 40
2:42.73S F Preston Sweney HOKCB-CB 2 39
2:48.80S F Sam Cottier WSCOT-0OT 3 38
2:52.37S F Callum Lockhart VIKCB-CB 4 37
2:52.77S F Jacob Clements JASCB-CB 5 36
2:54.258 F Emlyn Clayden VIKCB-CB 6 35
2:56.18S F  William Anderson WHACB-CB 7 34
3:04.59S F Rafael Johnson GRDCB-CB 8 33
3:05.43S F Corban Holland TASNM-NM 9 32
3:07.44S F LewyBell NCSCB-CB 10 31
3:11.528 F Oliver Mandeno BLENM-NM 11 ---
2:57.19S DQ F Oliver Pope QTNOT-OT -—- -—-
Event # 15 Female 100 Fly 10 & Under
1:28.08S F Abi Gibson NEPOT-OT 1 40
1:34.058 F Kylana Peauafi Symonds ASTCB-CB 2 39
1:39.218S F  Briar Annett STUCB-CB 3 38
1:45.04S F Jamie George STUCB-CB 4 37
1:48.30S F Brooke Swan TASNM-NM 5 36
1:49.01S DQ F Hannah Hobbs NLSNM-NM - -
Event # 16 Male 100 Fly 10 & Under
1:23.558S F Harrison Summers TAIOT-OT 1 40
1:24.758 F Magnus Jamieson MKUSL-SL 2 39
1:26.16S F Jackson Close JASCB-CB 3 38
1:28.66S F Jack Boorer-Lilley STUCB-CB 4 37
1:35.37S F Ray Suzuki JASCB-CB 5 36
1:36.93S F Oliver Morton NLSNM-NM 6 35
1:43.61S F Liam Rees ALXOT-OT 7 34
Event # 17 Female 100 Fly 11-11
1:15.91S8 F Gemma Green OAMOT-OT 1 40
1:18.96S F Maddy Horton JASCB-CB 2 39
1:21.108S F Florence Nelson QTNOT-OT 3 38
1:23.95S F Ella Rose Crooks NEPOT-OT 4 37
1:26.53S F Arowa Wilson WHACB-CB 5 36
1:27.89S F Hannah King ASTCB-CB 6 35
1:28.02S F Keeley Finch WHACB-CB 7 34
1:34.87S F Emma Morton CRMOT-OT 8 33
Event # 18 Male 100 Fly 11-11
1:16.15S F Ryder Van Lune WSCOT-OT 1 40
1:16.418 F Daniel Bridgman WHACB-CB 2 39
1:18.18S F Hugo Wrathall JASCB-CB 3 38
1:19.06S F  Samuel Petrie OAMOT-OT 4 37
1:19.228S F Kaleb Poole QTNOT-OT 5 36
1:24.20S F Oliver Salt AQGCB-CB 6 35
1:26.74S F Mitchell Veix ASTCB-CB 7 34
1:29.59S F Nick Lovell WMANM-NM 8 33
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Meet Results

2017 NZ Junior Festival - Makos Zone 17-Feb-17 to 19-Feb-17 SC Meters

Time

F/P/S Relay

Place Points

Event #19 Female 100 Fly 12-12

1:14.418
1:15.04S
1:16.83S
1:18.248
1:18.98S
1:20.058
1:20.32S
1:20.94S
1:21.028
1:21.49S
1:22.818S
1:24.06S
1:25.19S
1:26.75S

eslieslieslieslieslesMeslesleslesles Hesles M|

Event #20 Male 100 Fly 12-12

1:14.14S
1:17.54S
1:19.758
1:23.39S
1:23.67S
1:24.06S

eslieslies oo lieslies]

Madison Wills
Milli Low
Jessica McMillan
Ruby Whiting
Maisy Perriam
Samantha Harman
Jemma Wilson
Emily Bryant
Rhianna Short
Isobel Sharp
Isabella Thurlow
Cassandra Taylor
Rebecca Loach
Danja Jamieson

Benjamin Silipo
Daniel Gilbert
Ryan Dey
Zander Reid

Eli Wilson
Wills Graham

KIWOT-OT
OCASL-SL
VIKCB-CB
VIKCB-CB
JASCB-CB
TASNM-NM
TAIOT-OT
NLSNM-NM
OCASL-SL
STUCB-CB
TASNM-NM
NCSCB-CB
NLSNM-NM
MKUSL-SL

WSCOT-OT
OAMOT-OT
KIWOT-OT
AQGCB-CB
AQGCB-CB
NCSCB-CB
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Meet Results

2017 NZ Junior Festival - Makos Zone 17-Feb-17 to 19-Feb-17 SC Meters

Time

F/P/S Relay

Place Points

Event # 21 Mixed 200 Free Relayl2 & Under

2:03.70S F
Ryder Van Lune (11)
2:05.37S F
Elenoa Asi (11)
2:05.73S F
Hugo Wrathall (11)
2:06.13S F
Daniel Bridgman (11)
2:06.29S F
Eli Wilson (12)
2:07.38S F
Emily Bryant (12)
2:08.10S F
Ruby Whiting (12)
2:08.46S F
Lewy Bell (12)
X 2:09.86S F
Amie Pratt (12)
2:10.01S F
Maddy Horton (11)
2:10.65S F
Jorgia McDiarmid-Jones
2:11.27S F
Holly Moore (11)
2:12.31S F
Samantha Harman (12)
2:12.61S F
Max Gardiner (12)
2:12.97S F
Grace Seeto (11)
2:13.29S F
Magnus Jamieson (10)
X 2:15.19S F
Owain Harris (11)
2:19.59S F
Georgie Lough (12)
2:2035S F
Taine Dyson (11)
2:21.07S F
Jett Fa'amalepe (12)
X 2:21.98S F
Caitlin Eden (10)
X 2:2422S F
Danja Jamieson (12)
2:2529S F
Molly Whittaker (12)
2:29.68S F
Charlotte Orange (10)
X 2:34.39S F
Kyla Brown (10)

A Relay
A Relay
A Relay
A Relay
A Relay
A Relay
A Relay
A Relay
B Relay
B Relay
B Relay
(12)

A Relay
A Relay
B Relay
A Relay
A Relay
A Relay
B Relay
A Relay
B Relay
B Relay
B Relay
C Relay
A Relay

A Relay

Wanaka Swimming Club
Emma Palmer (12)

Oamaru Swimming Club
Imogen Keeling (12)

Jasi Swim Team

Maisy Perriam (12)

Wharenui Swim Club
Conor McCullough (11)
Aquagym Swim Team
Emma Mason (10)

Nelson South Swimming Club
Rebecca Loach (12)

Vikings Swim Club

Jessica McMillan (12)

North Canterbury Swim Club
Cassandra Taylor (12)

Orca Swimming Club
Rhianna Short (12)

Jasi Swim Team

Jacob Clements (12)

Oamaru Swimming Club
Morgan Baillie (10)

Waitaha Swimming Club
Benjamin Smith (11)

Tasman Swim Club
Corban Holland (12)
Wharenui Swim Club
William Anderson (12)
Queenstown Swimming Club
Jake Abbiss (12)

Murihiku Swimming Club
Tess Bryan (12)

Cromwell Swimming Club
Lachlann Mactaggart (11)
Waitaha Swimming Club
Morgan Manners (10)

Swim Timaru Inc

Amalia Cabrera-Martin (11)
Queenstown Swimming Club
Oliver Pope (12)

Nelson South Swimming Club
Hannah Hobbs (10)

Murihiku Swimming Club
Caleb Devery (9)

Oamaru Swimming Club
Kari Croucher (12)

Geraldine Amateur Swimming Clu

Daniel Gould (11)
Orca Swimming Club
Shayla Jennings (12)

WSCOT OT
Kate Bennie (11)
OAMOT OT
Daniel Gilbert (12)
JASCB CB
James Currie (12)
WHACB CB
Ruby Kai Fong (11)
AQGCB CB
Lucy Coombes (12)
NLSNM NM
Connor Eden (12)
VIKCB CB
Oscar Baggaley (12)
NCSCB CB
No&#233;mie Savry (12)
OCASL SL
Natasha Rain (12)
JASCB CB
Jackson Close (9)
OAMOT OT
Corbin Fraser (12)
WAICB CB
Chloe Newbigging (12)
TASNM NM
William Seymour (10)
WHACB CB
Keeley Finch (11)
QTNOT OT
Florence Nelson (11)
MKUSL SL
Liam Devery (11)
CRMOT OT
Kate Spriggs (11)
WAICB CB
Jack Lough (11)
STUCB CB
Toby Taylor (12)
QTNOT OT
Connor Paton (10)
NLSNM NM
Cate Barton (12)
MKUSL SL
Matthew Speight (11)
OAMOT OT
Olli McDiarmid-Jones (10)
GRDCB CB
Kristin Schoneveld (11)
OCASL SL
Emma Faherty (12)

1 —
Sam Cottier (12)

2 .
Samuel Petrie (11)

3 —
Leila Rhodes (12)

4 .
Arowa Wilson (11)

5 —
Oliver Graves (12)

6 .
Adam Barton (11)

7 —
Callum Lockhart (12)

8 .
Wills Graham (12)
Milli Low (12)

9 .
Hanna Abdou (10)

10 --
Gemma Green (11)

11 -
Zachary Knowles (12)

12 --
Isabella Thurlow (12)

13 -
Caitlin Quayle (11)

14 -
Kaleb Poole (11)

15 -
Martina White (12)
Rota Lafita (11)

16 -
Tess Jenkins (12)

17 -—-
Isobel Sharp (12)

18 -
Charlotte Payne (12)
Skye Humphries (12)
Joseph Koroiadi (10)

19 -—-
Lloyd Fellowes (10)

20 -
Rafael Johnson (12)

Callum Brown (10)



Licensed To: Counties Manukau Sw Champ Meet-Office

HY-TEK's TEAM MANAGER 8.0 22/02/2017 Page

Meet Results

2017 NZ Junior Festival - Makos Zone 17-Feb-17 to 19-Feb-17 SC Meters

Time

F/P/S Relay

Place Points

Event # 21 Mixed 200 Free Relayl2 & Under - Lead-Off Legs (50 Free)

30.75S
X 31.028
31.26S
31.80S
31.828
31.98S
X 32218
32.24S
32.38S
32.528
32.56S
32.61S
32.76S
33.08S
33.08S
33.64S
33.83S
34.74S
34.94S
X 35.46S
X 36.928
38.35S
X 43.77S

eslieslies e Mol e leslesMesliesMesleslesMesliesMesleslies e slesMeslies)

Emily Bryant
Amie Pratt
Ryder Van Lune
Maddy Horton
Hugo Wrathall
Elenoa Asi
Owain Harris
Georgie Lough
Ruby Whiting
Lewy Bell
Max Gardiner

Jorgia McDiarmid-Jones

Eli Wilson

Jett Fa'amalepe
Samantha Harman
Holly Moore
Molly Whittaker
Magnus Jamieson
Taine Dyson
Danja Jamieson
Caitlin Eden
Charlotte Orange
Kyla Brown

Event # 22 Female 400 IM 12 & Under

5:23.97S
5:50.928
5:57.148
6:04.55S
6:07.30S
6:08.29S
6:32.61S
6:43.318
6:47.76S

Event # 23 Male 400 IM 12 & Under

5:30.148
6:04.06S
6:33.77S
6:41.33S
6:42.298

esliesliesliesliesliesliesMesles|

eslieslieslieslies]

Madison Wills
Isobel Sharp

Skye Humphries
Martina White
Isabella Thurlow
Samantha Harman
Emma Palmer
Emily Findlay
Emma Rees

Benjamin Silipo
Daniel Gilbert
Zander Reid
Corban Holland
Oliver Mandeno

NLSNM-NM
OCASL-SL
WSCOT-OT
JASCB-CB
JASCB-CB
OAMOT-OT
CRMOT-OT
WAICB-CB
VIKCB-CB
NCSCB-CB
WHACB-CB
OAMOT-OT
AQGCB-CB
QTNOT-OT
TASNM-NM
WAICB-CB
OAMOT-OT
MKUSL-SL
STUCB-CB
MKUSL-SL
NLSNM-NM
GRDCB-CB
OCASL-SL

KIWOT-OT
STUCB-CB
NLSNM-NM
MKUSL-SL
TASNM-NM
TASNM-NM
WSCOT-OT
WSCOT-OT
ALXOT-OT

WSCOT-OT
OAMOT-OT
AQGCB-CB
TASNM-NM
BLENM-NM

40
39
38
37
36
35
34
33
32

O 00 1O L AW =

40
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38
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Meet Results

2017 NZ Junior Festival - Makos Zone 17-Feb-17 to 19-Feb-17 SC Meters

Time

F/P/S Relay

Place Points

Event # 24 Female 50 Free 10 & Under

31.79S
32.53S
32.56S
34.94S
35.18S
35.83S
35.96S
36.10S
36.38S
36.48S
36.49S
36.62S
36.77S
37.158
37.408
37.54S
38.10S
38.23S
38.56S
38.728
38.80S
38.83S
39.04S
39.46S
39.48S
39.87S
39.928
40.20S
40.21S
40.77S
41.75S

esliesllesMesliesMeslesleslesleslesliesMesles e slesleslesiiesMeslesBeslesMeslesleslesles Meslles M|

Hanna Abdou
Amelia Black
Emma Mason

Kylana Peauafi Symonds

Holly Smith
Sophie Winter
Alexandra Marshall
Deegan Croucher
Clara Peniamina
Charlotte Orange
Caitlin Eden
Hannah Hobbs
Ashlee Thomas
Bethany Graf

Maia Jack

Kate Cowan

Jamie George
Elo&#239;se Savry
Sophie Hutchens
Millie Bell

Alyssa May

Lily Greenwood
Emmerson Dickson
Brooke Swan
Makenna Holland
Brodie Young

Ella Wills

Kasie Tabb

Abby Baxter

Briar Annett

Olivia Huata-Findlay

JASCB-CB
WAVSL-SL
AQGCB-CB
ASTCB-CB
WAICB-CB
ALXOT-OT
TASNM-NM
OAMOT-OT
KIWOT-OT
GRDCB-CB
NLSNM-NM
NLSNM-NM
TASNM-NM
QINOT-OT
ZENOT-OT
VIKCB-CB
STUCB-CB
NCSCB-CB
QTNOT-OT
NCSCB-CB
CUSOT-OT
JASCB-CB
QTNOT-OT
TASNM-NM
TASNM-NM
TMECB-CB
KIWOT-OT
VIKCB-CB
AQGCB-CB
STUCB-CB
NLSNM-NM
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Meet Results

2017 NZ Junior Festival - Makos Zone 17-Feb-17 to 19-Feb-17 SC Meters

Time

F/P/S Relay

Place Points

Event #25 Male 50 Free 10 & Under

31.66S
31.758
32.69S
33.54S
33.558
34.36S
34.36S
34.38S
34.58S
35.28S
35.94S
35.998
36.17S
36.59S
36.98S
37.24S
37.828
37.88S
37.958
38.06S
38.118
38.31S
38.48S
38.528
38.66S
38.70S
39.34S
39.448
39.49S
39.57S
40.96S
33.38S

DQ

eslilesllesleslesMeslesleslesleslesliesMesiiesHesleslesMesilesMeslesMeslesMesleslieslesles e Bes e s Mes]

William Seymour
Harrison Summers
Magnus Jamieson
Joseph Koroiadi
Jackson Close
Daniel Baillie
Morgan Baillie
Riley Allan

Finn Wilson
Oliver King
Oliver Morton
Jack Boorer-Lilley
Ray Suzuki

Lloyd Fellowes
Alexander Tudgey
Xavier Lynch
Daniel Webb
Lucca Traut
Connor Paton
Toby Chmiel

Kai Tiltman

Olli McDiarmid-Jones
Jai Moffitt

Liam Smith

James Dawson
Morgan Manners
Callum Brown
Luka May

Caleb Devery
Caleb Rea

Lewis Divers
Ryan Marsh

TASNM-NM
TAIOT-OT
MKUSL-SL
MKUSL-SL
JASCB-CB
WHACB-CB
OAMOT-OT
ALXOT-OT
TAIOT-OT
CRMOT-OT
NLSNM-NM
STUCB-CB
JASCB-CB
OAMOT-OT
STUCB-CB
VIKCB-CB
NCSCB-CB
TASNM-NM
QTNOT-OT
VIKCB-CB
SELCB-CB
OAMOT-OT
ALXOT-OT
HOKCB-CB
HOKCB-CB
WAICB-CB
OCASL-SL
CUSOT-OT
MKUSL-SL
WPTCB-CB
TAIOT-OT
BLENM-NM
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Meet Results

2017 NZ Junior Festival - Makos Zone 17-Feb-17 to 19-Feb-17 SC Meters

Time

F/P/S Relay

Place Points

Event #26 Female 50 Free 11-11
30.55S
31.18S
31.35S
31.43S
31.52S
31.93S
31.94S
32.05S
32.23S
32.43S
32.92S
33.29S
33.39S
33.45S
33.48S
33.49S
33.65S
34.40S
34.83S
34.84S
34.90S
34.90S
34.98S
35.20S
35.34S
35.63S
35.80S
36.16S
36.57S
36.63S
38.72S

esliesllesMesliesMeslesleslesleslesliesMesles e slesleslesiiesMeslesBeslesMeslesleslesles Meslles M|

Arowa Wilson
Ruby Kai Fong
Ella Rose Crooks
Kate Bennie
Gemma Green
Hope Chmiel
Maddy Horton
Holly Moore
Angelise loanides
Elenoa Asi
Florence Nelson
Keeley Finch
Caitlin Quayle
Isabella McConchie
Grace Seeto
Nyah Reweti
Erin Willis

Chloe Graham
Jessie Bayley
Maddison Barr
Hannah King
Lucy Wright
Emily Coleman
Kimberley Fox
Georgia Dann
Charlotte Sweney
Emma Morton
Renee Willis
Niamh Burke
Ruth Stevens
Caitlin Hewson

WHACB-CB
WHACB-CB
NEPOT-OT
WSCOT-OT
OAMOT-OT
VIKCB-CB
JASCB-CB
WAICB-CB
GRMCB-CB
OAMOT-OT
QTNOT-OT
WHACB-CB
WHACB-CB
NCSCB-CB
QTNOT-OT
TASNM-NM
TAIOT-OT
NCSCB-CB
OAMOT-OT
AQGCB-CB
ASTCB-CB
QTNOT-OT
GRDCB-CB
TASNM-NM
NCSCB-CB
HOKCB-CB
CRMOT-OT
TAIOT-OT
TAIOT-OT
QTNOT-OT
ZENOT-OT
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Meet Results
2017 NZ Junior Festival - Makos Zone 17-Feb-17 to 19-Feb-17 SC Meters

Time F/P/S Relay Place Points

Event #27 Male 50 Free 11-11

30.07S F Daniel Bridgman WHACB-CB 1 40
30.24S F Ryder Van Lune WSCOT-OT 2 39
30.59S F Samuel Petrie OAMOT-OT 3 38
31.60S F Hugo Wrathall JASCB-CB 4 37
32.16S F Kaleb Poole QTNOT-OT 5 36
32.258 F Conor McCullough WHACB-CB 6 35
32.328 F Oliver Salt AQGCB-CB 7 34
32.518 F Owain Harris CRMOT-OT 8 33
33.05S F Nick Lovell WMANM-NM 9 32
33.76S F Liam Devery MKUSL-SL 10 31
33.85S F Rota Lafita CRMOT-OT 11 -—-
34.14S F William Coombes AQGCB-CB 12 -—-
34.558 F Lachlann Mactaggart CRMOT-OT 13 -
34.76S F Taine Dyson STUCB-CB 14 ---
34.84S F Mitchell Veix ASTCB-CB 15 ---
35.018 F Cruz Morland WSCOT-OT 16 ---
35.218 F Finn Allott WHACB-CB 17 ---
35.48S F Adam Barton NLSNM-NM 18 ---
35.498 F Matthew Speight MKUSL-SL 19 -—-
35.728 F Benjamin Smith WAICB-CB 20 -—-
36.69S F Jack Lough WAICB-CB 21 -—-
36.87S F Mac Emeny CRMOT-OT 22 -—-
36.98S F Cameron Smith HOKCB-CB 23 -
37.13S F Caleb Ruawhare NCSCB-CB 24 -
37.55S F Jordan Astley AQGCB-CB 25 -
37.57S F Ryan Chisholm BLENM-NM 26 -
37.65S F  Scott Matthews HOKCB-CB 27 -
Event # 28 Female 50 Free 12-12
29.89S F Jemma Wilson TAIOT-OT 1 40
30.07S F Milli Low OCASL-SL 2 39
30.34S F Leila Rhodes JASCB-CB 3 38
30.67S F  Shima Jack ZENOT-OT 4 37
30.73S F Amie Pratt OCASL-SL 5 36
30.76S F Emily Bryant NLSNM-NM 6 35
30.90S F Imogen Keeling OAMOT-OT 7 34
31.00S F Martina White MKUSL-SL 8 33
31.36S F Isobel Sharp STUCB-CB 9 32
31.58S F Ruby Whiting VIKCB-CB 10 31
32.13S F Maisy Perriam JASCB-CB 11 -
32218 F Emily Findlay WSCOT-OT 12 ---
32.23S F Emma Palmer WSCOT-OT 13 -
32.448 F Jorgia McDiarmid-Jones OAMOT-OT 14 -—-
32.48S F Georgie Lough WAICB-CB 15 -—-
32.58S F Chloe Newbigging WAICB-CB 16 -—-
32.62S F Jett Fa'amalepe QTNOT-OT 17 -
32.658 F Sophie Hall TMECB-CB 18 -—-
32.74S F  Tess Bryan MKUSL-SL 19 -
32.78S F Lucy Coombes AQGCB-CB 20 -
32.86S F  Tess Jenkins WAICB-CB 21 -
32.938 F No&#233;mie Savry NCSCB-CB 22 -
33.728 F Cate Barton NLSNM-NM 23 -—-
34.81S F  Quilla Cashell-Smith ZENOT-OT 24 ---
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Meet Results

2017 NZ Junior Festival - Makos Zone 17-Feb-17 to 19-Feb-17 SC Meters

Time

F/P/S Relay

Place Points

Event # 29

27.298
28.89S
29.76S
30.87S
31.30S
31.428
31.60S
31.70S
31.70S
31.80S
31.85S
32.28S
32.458
32.57S
33.03S
33.418
33.63S
33.66S

Male 50 Free 12-12

eslieslieslieslieslesMesleslesMesiiesMesles e MeslesMesles|

Oliver Graves
Zachary Knowles
Sam Cottier
Preston Sweney
Oscar Baggaley
Corbin Fraser

Eli Wilson

Lewy Bell

Daniel Gilbert
Ryan Dey

Wills Graham
Jacob Clements
Max Gardiner
Zander Reid
Thomas McCallum
Rafael Johnson
Jake Abbiss
Connor Eden

Event # 30 Female 200 Breast 10 & Under

3:20.418
3:29.86S
3:36.328
3:41.77S
3:42.538
3:45.498
3:45.74S
3:48.228
3:50.76S

eslieslieslieslieslesMesles s

Hanna Abdou
Hannah Hobbs
Elo&#239;se Savry
Holly Smith

Clara Peniamina
Sophie Hutchens
Brodie Young
Lucie Hood

Kate Cowan

Event #31 Male 200 Breast 10 & Under

3:23.148
3:36.098
3:39.80S
3:45.148
3:45.728
3:51.328
3:26.89S DQ

Event # 32

3:07.07S
3:07.69S
3:17.218
3:23.858
3:23.938
3:26.57S
3:29.128
3:30.88S
3:37.258
3:38.168

eslieslies e MlesMes s

Female 200 Breast 11-11

eslieslies e lleslies e lesiiesMes|

Harrison Summers
Riley Allan

Lucca Traut

Jack Boorer-Lilley
Finn Wilson

Ray Suzuki
Morgan Baillie

Elenoa Asi

Nyah Reweti
Meagan Binnie
Hope Chmiel
Heidi Uys
Hannah King
Ella Rose Crooks
Grace Seeto
Jessie Bayley
Noor Lovatt

AQGCB-CB
WAICB-CB
WSCOT-OT
HOKCB-CB
VIKCB-CB
OAMOT-OT
AQGCB-CB
NCSCB-CB
OAMOT-OT
KIWOT-OT
NCSCB-CB
JASCB-CB
WHACB-CB
AQGCB-CB
AQGCB-CB
GRDCB-CB
QTNOT-OT
NLSNM-NM

JASCB-CB
NLSNM-NM
NCSCB-CB
WAICB-CB
KIWOT-OT
QTNOT-OT
TMECB-CB
ASTCB-CB
VIKCB-CB

TAIOT-OT
ALXOT-OT
TASNM-NM
STUCB-CB
TAIOT-OT
JASCB-CB
OAMOT-OT

OAMOT-OT
TASNM-NM
ASTCB-CB
VIKCB-CB
STUCB-CB
ASTCB-CB
NEPOT-OT
QTNOT-OT
OAMOT-OT
VIKCB-CB

1 40
2 39
3 38
4 37
5 36
6 35
7 34
8 33
8 33
10 31
11 ---
12 ---
13 -
14 -
15 -
16 -
17 -
18 -
1 40
2 39
3 38
4 37
5 36
6 35
7 34
8 33
9 32
1 40
2 39
3 38
4 37
5 36
6 35
1 40
2 39
3 38
4 37
5 36
6 35
7 34
8 33
9 32
10 31
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Meet Results

2017 NZ Junior Festival - Makos Zone 17-Feb-17 to 19-Feb-17 SC Meters

Time

F/P/S Relay

Place Points

Event # 33 Male 200 Breast 11-11

3:09.11S
3:13.68S
3:19.208
3:22.848
3:29.528
3:29.928
3:39.238
3:43.018

Event # 34 Female 200 Breast 12-12

2:46.24S
2:59.88S
3:04.94S
3:05.398
3:07.61S
3:08.73S
3:14.568
3:14.918
3:19.64S
3:19.68S
3:21.228
3:27.828
3:29.258
3:29.608
3:31.808
3:30.18S
3:08.998

DQ
DQ

e liesllesliesilesMesilesMes]

eslieslieslieslieslesllesMes e lesiies HeslesMesles e e

Event # 35 Male 200 Breast 12-12

2:58.60S
3:08.128
3:12.898
3:14.398
3:14.88S
3:15.368
3:18.18S
3:24.16S
3:24.838
3:25.608
3:24.28S

DQ

esliesliesliesliesliesMesMesMesMesiies!

Kaleb Poole

Hugo Wrathall

Nick Lovell

Taine Dyson

Adam Barton

Jack Lough
Lachlann Mactaggart
Benjamin Smith

Madison Wills
Imogen Keeling
Rebecca Loach
Skye Humphries
Cate Barton

Leila Rhodes
Rhianna Short
Molly Whittaker
Samantha Harman
Natasha Rain
No&#233;mie Savry
Crystal Bentley
Isabella Thurlow
Bonnie Smith
Cassandra Busby
Shima Jack
Cassandra Taylor

Benjamin Silipo
James Currie
Toby Taylor
Corbin Fraser
Jake Abbiss
Callum Lockhart
Oscar Baggaley
Thomas McCallum
Max Gardiner
Connor Eden
Tom Rae

QTNOT-OT
JASCB-CB
WMANM-NM
STUCB-CB
NLSNM-NM
WAICB-CB
CRMOT-OT
WAICB-CB

KIWOT-OT
OAMOT-OT
NLSNM-NM
NLSNM-NM
NLSNM-NM
JASCB-CB
OCASL-SL
OAMOT-OT
TASNM-NM
OCASL-SL
NCSCB-CB
ASTCB-CB
TASNM-NM
NCSCB-CB
TASNM-NM
ZENOT-OT
NCSCB-CB

WSCOT-OT
JASCB-CB
STUCB-CB
OAMOT-OT
QTNOT-OT
VIKCB-CB
VIKCB-CB
AQGCB-CB
WHACB-CB
NLSNM-NM
AQGCB-CB

40
39
38
37
36
35
34
33
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Meet Results

2017 NZ Junior Festival - Makos Zone 17-Feb-17 to 19-Feb-17 SC Meters

Time F/P/S Relay Place Points
Event # 36 Female 50 Back 10 & Under
35.818 F Hanna Abdou JASCB-CB 1 40
38.128 F Emma Mason AQGCB-CB 2 39
39.31S F Amelia Black WAVSL-SL 3 38
39.94S F Kylana Peauafi Symonds ASTCB-CB 4 37
40.75S F Holly Smith WAICB-CB 5 36
41.82S F Caitlin Eden NLSNM-NM 6 35
42.298 F Bethany Graf QTNOT-OT 7 34
42.418S F Clara Peniamina KIWOT-OT 8 33
42.62S F Alexandra Marshall TASNM-NM 9 32
42.97S F Ava Danholt JASCB-CB 10 31
43.49S F Maia Jack ZENOT-OT 11 -—-
43.89S F Emmerson Dickson QTNOT-OT 12 -
44.128 F  Ashlee Thomas TASNM-NM 13 -
44.32S F Deegan Croucher OAMOT-OT 14 ---
44 428 F Lucie Hood ASTCB-CB 15 -
44.46S F  Briar Annett STUCB-CB 16 ---
44528 F Kate Cowan VIKCB-CB 17 ---
44.59S F Jamie George STUCB-CB 18 -
45.228 F Millie Bell NCSCB-CB 19 -—-
45.39S F Kyla Brown OCASL-SL 20 -—-
46.03S F Brooke Swan TASNM-NM 21 -—-
46.28S F Charlotte Orange GRDCB-CB 22 -
46.74S F Sophie Hutchens QTNOT-OT 23 -—-
47.32S F Ella Wills KIWOT-OT 24 -—-
47.60S F Lily Greenwood JASCB-CB 25 -
47.88S F Brodie Young TMECB-CB 26 -—-
48.458S F Makenna Holland TASNM-NM 27 -
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Meet Results

2017 NZ Junior Festival - Makos Zone 17-Feb-17 to 19-Feb-17 SC Meters

Time

F/P/S Relay

Place Points

Event # 37 Male 50 Back 10 & Under

37.46S
37.99S
38.64S
39.00S
39.96S
40.05S
40.42S
41.02S
41.35S
41.958
42.31S
42.54S
42.74S
42.93S
42.93S
43.46S
43.958
44.04S
44218
44.95S
45.25S
46.00S
46.09S
46.38S
46.43S
46.68S
47.258
48.54S
49.32S

esliesliesliesMleslesleslesiesMeviiesHesleslesMeslesMeslesMeslesleslevliesMesles e lesilles Mes|

William Seymour
Magnus Jamieson
Harrison Summers
Liam Rees
Morgan Baillie
Joseph Koroiadi
Daniel Baillie
Xavier Lynch
Oliver Morton
Ryan Marsh

Ray Suzuki

Jack Boorer-Lilley
Oliver King
James Dawson
Lloyd Fellowes
Morgan Manners
Kai Tiltman
Jackson Close
Finn Wilson
Lewis Divers
Toby Chmiel
Alexander Tudgey
Lucca Traut

Jai Moffitt

Caleb Devery
Connor Paton
Caleb Rea

Callum Brown
Daniel Webb

TASNM-NM
MKUSL-SL
TAIOT-OT
ALXOT-OT
OAMOT-OT
MKUSL-SL
WHACB-CB
VIKCB-CB
NLSNM-NM
BLENM-NM
JASCB-CB
STUCB-CB
CRMOT-OT
HOKCB-CB
OAMOT-OT
WAICB-CB
SELCB-CB
JASCB-CB
TAIOT-OT
TAIOT-OT
VIKCB-CB
STUCB-CB
TASNM-NM
ALXOT-OT
MKUSL-SL
QTNOT-OT
WPTCB-CB
OCASL-SL
NCSCB-CB
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Meet Results

2017 NZ Junior Festival - Makos Zone 17-Feb-17 to 19-Feb-17 SC Meters

Time

F/P/S Relay

Place Points

Event # 38 Female 50 Back 11-11

35.528
35.718
36.46S
36.55S
36.57S
37.60S
38.01S
38.29S
38.63S
38.66S
38.79S
38.88S
39.16S
39.418
39.50S
39.65S
39.76S
40.17S
40.85S
41.25S
41.29S
41.38S
41.57S
41.76S
41.81S
42.47S
43.10S
43.758

Event #39 Male 50 Back 11-11

32.85S
33.958
36.47S
36.48S
37.03S
38.23S
38.88S
39.16S
39.18S
39.208
39.598
40.35S
41.32S
41.77S
42.49S
43.13S
43.51S
44.28S
44.56S
44718
44.84S
45.358
40.89S
41.13S

DQ
DQ
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Arowa Wilson
Hope Chmiel
Elenoa Asi

Ruby Kai Fong
Kate Bennie
Florence Nelson
Holly Moore
Caitlin Quayle
Lucy Wright
Angelise loanides
Maddy Horton
Ella Rose Crooks
Isabella McConchie
Maddison Barr
Niamh Burke
Chloe Graham
Charlotte Sweney
Keeley Finch
Emily Coleman
Grace Seeto
Nyah Reweti
Emma Morton
Kimberley Fox
Erin Willis
Georgia Dann
Renee Willis
Jessie Bayley
Caitlin Hewson

Daniel Bridgman
Ryder Van Lune
Conor McCullough
Caleb Ruawhare
Kaleb Poole
Owain Harris
Samuel Petrie
William Coombes
Rota Lafita
Taine Dyson
Oliver Salt
Mitchell Veix
Jack Lough
Matthew Speight
Liam Devery
Talisker Dougan
Benjamin Smith
Mac Emeny
James Drury
Jordan Astley
Adam Barton
Ryan Chisholm
Nick Lovell
Cruz Morland

WHACB-CB
VIKCB-CB
OAMOT-OT
WHACB-CB
WSCOT-OT
QINOT-OT
WAICB-CB
WHACB-CB
QTNOT-OT
GRMCB-CB
JASCB-CB
NEPOT-OT
NCSCB-CB
AQGCB-CB
TAIOT-OT
NCSCB-CB
HOKCB-CB
WHACB-CB
GRDCB-CB
QTNOT-OT
TASNM-NM
CRMOT-OT
TASNM-NM
TAIOT-OT
NCSCB-CB
TAIOT-OT
OAMOT-OT
ZENOT-OT

WHACB-CB
WSCOT-OT
WHACB-CB
NCSCB-CB
QTNOT-OT
CRMOT-OT
OAMOT-OT
AQGCB-CB
CRMOT-OT
STUCB-CB
AQGCB-CB
ASTCB-CB
WAICB-CB
MKUSL-SL
MKUSL-SL
NCSCB-CB
WAICB-CB
CRMOT-OT
WHACB-CB
AQGCB-CB
NLSNM-NM
BLENM-NM
WMANM-NM
WSCOT-OT

1 40
2 39
3 38
4 37
5 36
6 35
7 34
8 33
9 32

10 31

1

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28
1 40
2 39
3 38
4 37
5 36
6 35
7 34
8 33
9 32

10 31

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22
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Meet Results

2017 NZ Junior Festival - Makos Zone 17-Feb-17 to 19-Feb-17 SC Meters

Time

F/P/S Relay

Place Points

Event # 40 Female 50 Back 12-12

33.11S
33.66S
34.16S
34.89S
36.08S
36.66S
37.128
37.18S
37.358
37.35S
37.56S
37.59S
37.60S
37.74S
37.77S
38.19S
38.37S
38.46S
38.48S
38.54S
38.828
39.00S
39.28S
40.12S
40.70S

leslieslieslieslleslesleslieslesMesliesHesleslesMesliesMeslesBeslesiies e sles Mesles|

Event # 41 Male 50 Back 12-12

32.37S
32.458
35.06S
35.08S
36.128
36.13S
36.64S
37.04S
37.10S
37.59S
38.04S
38.09S
38.33S
38.37S
39.028
39.08S
39.27S
39.518
40.26S
40.70S
36.37S

eslieslies oo llesMieslleslieslesHMesliesHesleslesMeslesMeslesMeslesles)

DQ

Milli Low
Isabella Thurlow
Maisy Perriam
Leila Rhodes
Amie Pratt
Jessica McMillan
Emily Bryant
Cassandra Taylor
Shima Jack
Chloe Newbigging
Jett Fa'amalepe
Danja Jamieson
Sophie Hickey
Ruby Whiting

Jorgia McDiarmid-Jones

Martina White

Quilla Cashell-Smith

Georgie Lough
Cate Barton
Rebecca Loach
Kyra Clarkson
Rhianna Short
Lucy Coombes
Emma Palmer
Emma Rees

Oliver Graves
Zachary Knowles
Preston Sweney
Sam Cottier
Jacob Clements
Zander Reid

Eli Wilson

Ryan Dey

Wills Graham
William Anderson
Jake Abbiss
Callum Lockhart
Emlyn Clayden
Oliver Pope
Max Gardiner
Oscar Baggaley
Corban Holland
Connor Eden
Lewy Bell
Rafael Johnson
Benjamin Silipo

OCASL-SL
TASNM-NM
JASCB-CB
JASCB-CB
OCASL-SL
VIKCB-CB
NLSNM-NM
NCSCB-CB
ZENOT-OT
WAICB-CB
QTNOT-OT
MKUSL-SL
WHACB-CB
VIKCB-CB
OAMOT-OT
MKUSL-SL
ZENOT-OT
WAICB-CB
NLSNM-NM
NLSNM-NM
SELCB-CB
OCASL-SL
AQGCB-CB
WSCOT-OT
ALXOT-OT

AQGCB-CB
WAICB-CB
HOKCB-CB
WSCOT-OT
JASCB-CB
AQGCB-CB
AQGCB-CB
KIWOT-OT
NCSCB-CB
WHACB-CB
QTNOT-OT
VIKCB-CB
VIKCB-CB
QTNOT-OT
WHACB-CB
VIKCB-CB
TASNM-NM
NLSNM-NM
NCSCB-CB
GRDCB-CB
WSCOT-OT

1 40
2 39
3 38
4 37
5 36
6 35
7 34
8 33
9 32
9 32

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25
1 40
2 39
3 38
4 37
5 36
6 35
7 34
8 33
9 32

10 31

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20
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Meet Results

2017 NZ Junior Festival - Makos Zone 17-Feb-17 to 19-Feb-17 SC Meters

Time F/P/S Relay Place Points
Event #42 Female 200 Free 10 & Under
2:34.03S F Hanna Abdou JASCB-CB 1 40
2:42.58S F Holly Smith WAICB-CB 2 39
2:42.90S F  Abi Gibson NEPOT-OT 3 38
2:46.63S F Amelia Black WAVSL-SL 4 37
2:46.99S F Deegan Croucher OAMOT-OT 5 36
2:52.82S F Caitlin Eden NLSNM-NM 6 35
2:53.08S F Bethany Graf QTNOT-OT 7 34
2:55.77S F Clara Peniamina KIWOT-OT 8 33
2:57.46S F Hannah Hobbs NLSNM-NM 9 32
2:57.918 F Jamie George STUCB-CB 10 31
2:58.47S F Alexandra Marshall TASNM-NM 11 ---
3:01.76S F  Ashlee Thomas TASNM-NM 12 -
3:04.28S F Lily Greenwood JASCB-CB 13 -
Event # 43 Male 200 Free 10 & Under
2:33.09S F Harrison Summers TAIOT-OT 1 40
2:40.43S F Riley Allan ALXOT-OT 2 39
2:41.09S F Magnus Jamieson MKUSL-SL 3 38
2:41.18S F Ryan Marsh BLENM-NM 4 37
2:43.118 F William Seymour TASNM-NM 5 36
2:43.158S F Morgan Baillie OAMOT-OT 6 35
2:48.55S F Jackson Close JASCB-CB 7 34
2:49.46S F Jack Boorer-Lilley STUCB-CB 8 33
2:58.18S F Connor Paton QTNOT-OT 9 32
3:00.41S F Finn Wilson TAIOT-OT 10 31
3:07.93S F Daniel Webb NCSCB-CB 11 -
Event # 44 Female 200 Free 11-11
2:26.21S F Elenoa Asi OAMOT-OT 1 40
2:27.198S F Gemma Green OAMOT-OT 2 39
2:28.65S F Holly Moore WAICB-CB 3 38
2:34.84S F Arowa Wilson WHACB-CB 4 37
2:35.128S F Ella Rose Crooks NEPOT-OT 5 36
2:39.33S F Caitlin Quayle WHACB-CB 6 35
2:41.05S F Meagan Binnie ASTCB-CB 7 34
2:42.47S F Hannah King ASTCB-CB 8 33
2:44.90S F Isabella McConchie NCSCB-CB 9 32
2:45.56S F  Grace Seeto QTNOT-OT 10 31
2:47.218 F Kimberley Fox TASNM-NM 11 -
2:51.57S F Charlotte Sweney HOKCB-CB 12 -
2:53.74S F Heidi Uys STUCB-CB 13 ---
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Meet Results

2017 NZ Junior Festival - Makos Zone 17-Feb-17 to 19-Feb-17 SC Meters

Time F/P/S Relay Place Points
Event # 45 Male 200 Free 11-11
2:22.24S F Samuel Petrie OAMOT-OT 1 40
2:22.958 F Ryder Van Lune WSCOT-OT 2 39
2:30.54S F Conor McCullough WHACB-CB 3 38
2:41.94S F Nick Lovell WMANM-NM 4 37
2:43.07S F Taine Dyson STUCB-CB 5 36
2:46.51S F Adam Barton NLSNM-NM 6 35
2:47.19S F Benjamin Smith WAICB-CB 7 34
2:47.39S F Matthew Speight MKUSL-SL 8 33
2:48.20S F Joshua Young TMECB-CB 9 32
2:49.08S F Lachlann Mactaggart CRMOT-OT 10 31
2:49.78S F Finn Allott WHACB-CB 11 -
2:54.27S F Liam Devery MKUSL-SL 12 -—-
2:56.79S F Jordan Astley AQGCB-CB 13 -—-
Event # 46 Female 200 Free 12-12
2:19.01S F Madison Wills KIWOT-OT 1 40
2:20.73S F Leila Rhodes JASCB-CB 2 39
2:22.158 F Emily Bryant NLSNM-NM 3 38
2:24.328S F Isobel Sharp STUCB-CB 4 37
2:24.68S F Milli Low OCASL-SL 5 36
2:26.65S F Imogen Keeling OAMOT-OT 6 35
2:26.77S F Martina White MKUSL-SL 7 34
2:26.98S F Jemma Wilson TAIOT-OT 8 33
2:27.97S F Amie Pratt OCASL-SL 9 32
2:29.99S F Isabella Thurlow TASNM-NM 10 31
2:32.26S F  Georgie Lough WAICB-CB 11 -
2:32.30S F Skye Humphries NLSNM-NM 12 ---
2:34.04S F Ruby Whiting VIKCB-CB 13 -—-
2:34.78S F Molly Whittaker OAMOT-OT 14 -—-
2:35.118 F Jorgia McDiarmid-Jones OAMOT-OT 15 -—-
2:35.27S F Emma Palmer WSCOT-OT 16 -
2:36.33S F Shima Jack ZENOT-OT 17 -—-
2:36.81S F Sophie Hall TMECB-CB 18 -—-
2:37.33S F Kari Croucher OAMOT-OT 19 ---
2:37.67S F Cate Barton NLSNM-NM 20 ---
2:39.90S F Emily Findlay WSCOT-OT 21 -—-
2:40.15S F Chloe Newbigging WAICB-CB 22 -—-
2:38.66S DQ F Samantha Harman TASNM-NM -— -—
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Meet Results

2017 NZ Junior Festival - Makos Zone 17-Feb-17 to 19-Feb-17 SC Meters

Time

F/P/S Relay

Place Points

Event # 47 Male 200 Free 12-12

2:12.03S
2:23.218
2:23.928
2:26.50S
2:27.09S
2:28.118
2:28.63S
2:29.60S
2:35.88S
2:36.90S
2:37.58S
2:39.60S
2:39.74S
2:44.73S
2:44.94S
2:49.56S

eslileslieslieslieslesMleslesMlesleslesMesliesMesles M|

Oliver Graves
Zachary Knowles
James Currie
Corbin Fraser
Preston Sweney
Sam Cottier
Daniel Gilbert
Wills Graham
Lewy Bell

Eli Wilson
Oscar Baggaley
Rafael Johnson
Emlyn Clayden
Corban Holland
Connor Eden
Oliver Mandeno

Event # 48 Female 50 Fly 10 & Under

37.81S
39.828
40.46S
41.36S
41.71S
42.00S
42.56S
43.02S
43.34S
43.81S
44.28S
44.53S
44.60S
44.80S
44918
45.47S
45.54S
45.70S
46.47S
46.77S
47.06S
47.29S
47.35S
47.53S
49.39S
49.66S

DQ

esliesliesliesliesMeslesMeslesMeslesleslesllesMeslieslesBesies e slesMeslesMeslesles|

Amelia Black
Emma Mason

Kylana Peauafi Symonds

Briar Annett
Ashlee Thomas
Brooke Swan
Lucie Hood
Elo&#239;se Savry
Charlotte Orange
Deegan Croucher
Sophie Hutchens
Sophie Winter
Kasie Tabb

Ava Danholt
Alexandra Marshall
Emmerson Dickson
Millie Bell

Clara Peniamina
Hannah Hobbs
Bethany Graf
Holly Smith

Maia Jack

Abby Baxter
Brodie Young

Ilea Haugh

Ella Wills

AQGCB-CB
WAICB-CB
JASCB-CB
OAMOT-OT
HOKCB-CB
WSCOT-OT
OAMOT-OT
NCSCB-CB
NCSCB-CB
AQGCB-CB
VIKCB-CB
GRDCB-CB
VIKCB-CB
TASNM-NM
NLSNM-NM
BLENM-NM

WAVSL-SL
AQGCB-CB
ASTCB-CB
STUCB-CB
TASNM-NM
TASNM-NM
ASTCB-CB
NCSCB-CB
GRDCB-CB
OAMOT-OT
QTNOT-OT
ALXOT-OT
VIKCB-CB
JASCB-CB
TASNM-NM
QTNOT-OT
NCSCB-CB
KIWOT-OT
NLSNM-NM
QTNOT-OT
WAICB-CB
ZENOT-OT
AQGCB-CB
TMECB-CB
SELCB-CB
KIWOT-OT

1 40
2 39
3 38
4 37
5 36
6 35
7 34
8 33
9 32
10 31
11 ---
12 -
13 -
14 -
15 -
16 -
1 40
2 39
3 38
4 37
5 36
6 35
7 34
8 33
9 32
10 31
11 -
12 -
13 ---
14 ---
15 ---
16 ---
17 ---
18 -
19 -
20 -
21 -
22 -
23 -
24 -
25 ---
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Meet Results

2017 NZ Junior Festival - Makos Zone 17-Feb-17 to 19-Feb-17 SC Meters

Time

F/P/S Relay

Place Points

Event # 49 Male 50 Fly 10 & Under

35.05S
37.46S
37.558
38.36S
38.79S
40.24S
40.88S
40.94S
43.05S
43.27S
43.34S
43.92S
45.02S
45.958
46.25S
47.78S
49.90S
50.16S

Event # 50 Female 50 Fly 11-11

34.13S
34.558
34.57S
35.14S
35.56S
35.79S
36.11S
36.58S
37.218
37.36S
37.61S
39.56S
40.20S
41.64S
42.00S
42.14S
42.54S
43.63S
44.77S
40.12S

DQ

eslieslieslieslieslesMesleslesMesiiesMesles e MeslesMesles|

esliesliesliesliesles e Mes e lesiiesMesleslesMesiiesMeslesMesles|

Harrison Summers
Jackson Close
Magnus Jamieson
Ryan Marsh
Joseph Koroiadi
William Seymour
Ray Suzuki
Oliver Morton
Alexander Tudgey
Liam Rees

Lloyd Fellowes
Kai Tiltman
Lucca Traut
Oliver King

Toby Chmiel
Connor Paton
Finn Wilson
Caleb Rea

Gemma Green
Maddy Horton
Hope Chmiel
Florence Nelson
Ruby Kai Fong
Ella Rose Crooks
Kate Bennie
Nyah Reweti
Keeley Finch
Arowa Wilson
Angelise loanides
Renee Willis
Jessie Bayley
Emily Coleman
Ruth Stevens
Niamh Burke
Lucy Wright
Caitlin Hewson
Maddison Barr
Emma Morton

TAIOT-OT
JASCB-CB
MKUSL-SL
BLENM-NM
MKUSL-SL
TASNM-NM
JASCB-CB
NLSNM-NM
STUCB-CB
ALXOT-OT
OAMOT-OT
SELCB-CB
TASNM-NM
CRMOT-OT
VIKCB-CB
QTNOT-OT
TAIOT-OT
WPTCB-CB

OAMOT-OT
JASCB-CB
VIKCB-CB
QINOT-OT
WHACB-CB
NEPOT-OT
WSCOT-OT
TASNM-NM
WHACB-CB
WHACB-CB
GRMCB-CB
TAIOT-OT
OAMOT-OT
GRDCB-CB
QTNOT-OT
TAIOT-OT
QINOT-OT
ZENOT-OT
AQGCB-CB
CRMOT-OT
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Meet Results

2017 NZ Junior Festival - Makos Zone 17-Feb-17 to 19-Feb-17 SC Meters

Time

F/P/S Relay

Place Points

Event # 51 Male 50 Fly 11-11

33.07S
34.76S
35.198
35.20S
35.43S
36.128
37.53S
38.45S
38.66S
39.828
40.02S
41.01S
42.63S
44.03S
44228
47.28S

eslileslieslieslieslesMleslesMlesleslesMesliesMesles M|

Event #52 Female 50 Fly 12-12

32.46S
32.63S
33.26S
33.74S
33.81S
34.49S
35.13S
35.20S
35.34S
36.128
36.19S
36.26S
36.29S
36.428
36.74S
36.89S
38.05S
38.26S
38.44S
38.71S
39.298
39.34S
39.37S
39.63S
39.718
39.76S
39.78S
39.79S
40.01S
40.02S
40.56S
40.79S
41.18S

eslilesliesliesliesleslesMesleslesilesHMesleslesleslesBeslesHeslesMeslesBeslesles e sles Meslleslies Mo silies e

Daniel Bridgman
Ryder Van Lune
Kaleb Poole
Samuel Petrie
Hugo Wrathall
Oliver Salt
William Coombes
Mitchell Veix
Cruz Morland
Taine Dyson
Nick Lovell

Finn Allott
Owain Harris
Jordan Astley
Jack Lough

Ryan Chisholm

Milli Low
Madison Wills
Jessica McMillan
Ruby Whiting
Cassandra Taylor
Rebecca Loach
Jemma Wilson
Leila Rhodes
Maisy Perriam
Rhianna Short
Shima Jack
Chloe Newbigging
Martina White
Isobel Sharp
Lucy Coombes
Danja Jamieson
Tess Bryan

Kyra Clarkson
Georgie Lough
Cate Barton
Cassandra Busby
Emma Palmer
Charlotte Payne
Sophie Hickey

Quilla Cashell-Smith

Sophie Hall
Emily Findlay
Crystal Bentley
Molly Whittaker
Jett Fa'amalepe
Emma Faherty
Kari Croucher
Shayla Jennings

WHACB-CB
WSCOT-OT
QTNOT-OT
OAMOT-OT
JASCB-CB
AQGCB-CB
AQGCB-CB
ASTCB-CB
WSCOT-OT
STUCB-CB
WMANM-NM
WHACB-CB
CRMOT-OT
AQGCB-CB
WAICB-CB
BLENM-NM

OCASL-SL
KIWOT-OT
VIKCB-CB
VIKCB-CB
NCSCB-CB
NLSNM-NM
TAIOT-OT
JASCB-CB
JASCB-CB
OCASL-SL
ZENOT-OT
WAICB-CB
MKUSL-SL
STUCB-CB
AQGCB-CB
MKUSL-SL
MKUSL-SL
SELCB-CB
WAICB-CB
NLSNM-NM
TASNM-NM
WSCOT-OT
QTNOT-OT
WHACB-CB
ZENOT-OT
TMECB-CB
WSCOT-OT
ASTCB-CB
OAMOT-OT
QTNOT-OT
OCASL-SL
OAMOT-OT
OCASL-SL

1 40
2 39
3 38
4 37
5 36
6 35
7 34
8 33
9 32

10 31

11

12

13

14

15

16
1 40
2 39
3 38
4 37
5 36
6 35
7 34
8 33
9 32

10 31

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33
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Meet Results

2017 NZ Junior Festival - Makos Zone 17-Feb-17 to 19-Feb-17 SC Meters

Time F/P/S Relay Place Points
Event # 53 Male 50 Fly 12-12
31.88S F Oliver Graves AQGCB-CB 1 40
34.09S F Ryan Dey KIWOT-OT 2 39
34.228 F Benjamin Silipo WSCOT-OT 3 38
34.38S F Eli Wilson AQGCB-CB 4 37
34.66S F Zachary Knowles WAICB-CB 5 36
35.128 F Zander Reid AQGCB-CB 6 35
35.31S F  Preston Sweney HOKCB-CB 7 34
35.62S F Sam Cottier WSCOT-OT 8 33
35.85S F Daniel Gilbert OAMOT-OT 9 32
35.94S F Thomas McCallum AQGCB-CB 10 31
36.78S F Jacob Clements JASCB-CB 11 ---
37.74S F Toby Taylor STUCB-CB 12 -—-
37.958 F Corbin Fraser OAMOT-OT 13 -
38.92S F Connor Eden NLSNM-NM 14 -—-
39.398 F Oliver Pope QTNOT-OT 15 -—-
40.00S F Corban Holland TASNM-NM 16 -
40.34S F  Aubrey Gilmour HOKCB-CB 17 -
Event # 54 Female 100 Back 10 & Under
1:17.38S F Hanna Abdou JASCB-CB 1 40
1:20.41S F Abi Gibson NEPOT-OT 2 39
1:26.15S F Emma Mason AQGCB-CB 3 38
1:27.83S F Kylana Peauafi Symonds ASTCB-CB 4 37
1:28.18S F Bethany Graf QTNOT-OT 5 36
1:30.18S F Caitlin Eden NLSNM-NM 6 35
1:30.89S F Holly Smith WAICB-CB 7 34
1:32.16S F Jamie George STUCB-CB 8 33
1:33.03S F Kate Cowan VIKCB-CB 9 32
1:33.80S F  Ashlee Thomas TASNM-NM 10 31
1:34.23S F Alexandra Marshall TASNM-NM 11 ---
1:34.32S F Ava Danholt JASCB-CB 12 ---
1:34.61S F Lucie Hood ASTCB-CB 13 ---
1:37.68S F Sophie Hutchens QTNOT-OT 14 -
Event #55 Male 100 Back 10 & Under
1:22.00S F  William Seymour TASNM-NM 1 40
1:25.85S F Morgan Baillie OAMOT-OT 2 39
1:25.94S F Magnus Jamieson MKUSL-SL 3 38
1:26.598 F Jack Boorer-Lilley STUCB-CB 4 37
1:26.69S F Daniel Baillie WHACB-CB 5 36
1:26.80S F Liam Rees ALXOT-OT 6 35
1:27.63S F Xavier Lynch VIKCB-CB 7 34
1:33.46S F Kai Tiltman SELCB-CB 8 33
1:33.48S F Ray Suzuki JASCB-CB 9 32
1:33.51S F James Dawson HOKCB-CB 10 31
1:33.85S F Morgan Manners WAICB-CB 11 -
1:36.25S F Lucca Traut TASNM-NM 12 -—
1:38.32S F Lewis Divers TAIOT-OT 13 -
1:39.78S F Toby Chmiel VIKCB-CB 14 ---
1:41.78S F Caleb Rea WPTCB-CB 15 -—-
1:41.57S DQ F Caleb Devery MKUSL-SL - -—-
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Meet Results

2017 NZ Junior Festival - Makos Zone 17-Feb-17 to 19-Feb-17 SC Meters

Time

F/P/S Relay

Place Points

Event #56 Female 100 Back 11-11

1:17.15S
1:17.218
1:19.268
1:19.328
1:20.57S
1:21.338
1:22.60S
1:25.518
1:25.73S
1:29.17S
1:29.47S
1:31.96S
1:30.058
1:30.508

Event # 57 Male 100 Back 11-11

1:14.458
1:18.21S
1:18.38S
1:19.19S
1:20.02S
1:23.09S
1:25.04S
1:26.94S
1:30.818
1:33.838
1:32.73S
1:26.72S
1:25.59S

DQ
DQ
DQ

DQ
DQ
DQ

eslieslieslieslieslesMeslesleslesles Hesles M|

eslieslieslieslleslesMesleviiesMesiiesMeslies]

Event #58 Female 100 Back 12-12

1:12.43S
:14.33S
:14.50S
:16.70S
:17.64S
:17.818S
:19.53S
1:19.98S
1:20.29S
1:21.20S
1:21.43S
1:22.09S
1:23.09S
1:23.34S

—_ e e = e
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Hope Chmiel
Elenoa Asi
Arowa Wilson
Kate Bennie
Ruby Kai Fong
Florence Nelson
Holly Moore
Meagan Binnie
Grace Seeto
Keeley Finch
Charlotte Sweney
Jessie Bayley
Amelia Maynard
Caitlin Quayle

Daniel Bridgman
Ryder Van Lune
Kaleb Poole
Caleb Ruawhare
Conor McCullough
Owain Harris
Samuel Petrie
Matthew Speight
Benjamin Smith
Jordan Astley
Adam Barton
William Coombes
Rota Lafita

Milli Low

Maisy Perriam
Isabella Thurlow
Samantha Harman
Amie Pratt

Isobel Sharp
Jessica McMillan
Emily Bryant

Jett Fa'amalepe
Cate Barton
Danja Jamieson
Chloe Newbigging
Kyra Clarkson

Jorgia McDiarmid-Jones

VIKCB-CB
OAMOT-OT
WHACB-CB
WSCOT-OT
WHACB-CB
QINOT-OT
WAICB-CB
ASTCB-CB
QTNOT-OT
WHACB-CB
HOKCB-CB
OAMOT-OT
STUCB-CB
WHACB-CB

WHACB-CB
WSCOT-OT
QTNOT-OT
NCSCB-CB
WHACB-CB
CRMOT-OT
OAMOT-OT
MKUSL-SL
WAICB-CB
AQGCB-CB
NLSNM-NM
AQGCB-CB
CRMOT-OT

OCASL-SL
JASCB-CB
TASNM-NM
TASNM-NM
OCASL-SL
STUCB-CB
VIKCB-CB
NLSNM-NM
QTNOT-OT
NLSNM-NM
MKUSL-SL
WAICB-CB
SELCB-CB
OAMOT-OT
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Meet Results

2017 NZ Junior Festival - Makos Zone 17-Feb-17 to 19-Feb-17 SC Meters

Time

F/P/S Relay

Place Points

Event #59 Male 100 Back 12-12

1:12.64S F  Zachary Knowles WAICB-CB 1 40
1:14.78S F  James Currie JASCB-CB 2 39
1:14.918S F  Preston Sweney HOKCB-CB 3 38
1:15.96S F Benjamin Silipo WSCOT-0OT 4 37
1:18.19S F Sam Cottier WSCOT-OT 5 36
1:18.84S F Jacob Clements JASCB-CB 6 35
1:20.53S F Eli Wilson AQGCB-CB 7 34
1:22.00S F Jake Abbiss QTNOT-OT 8 33
1:22.418 F Emlyn Clayden VIKCB-CB 9 32
1:22.61S F Callum Lockhart VIKCB-CB 10 31
1:22.64S F Oliver Pope QTNOT-OT 11 -—-
1:24.96S F LewyBell NCSCB-CB 12 ---
Event # 60 Female 100 IM 10 & Under
1:24.728S F Abi Gibson NEPOT-OT 1 40
1:27.57S F Amelia Black WAVSL-SL 2 39
1:27.778 F Kylana Peauafi Symonds ASTCB-CB 3 38
1:31.99S F Elo&#239;se Savry NCSCB-CB 4 37
1:32.82S F Clara Peniamina KIWOT-OT 5 36
1:32.84S F Emma Mason AQGCB-CB 6 35
1:33.79S F Deegan Croucher OAMOT-OT 7 34
1:34.14S F  Briar Annett STUCB-CB 8 33
1:34.79S F  Sophie Winter ALXOT-OT 9 32
1:35.06S F Hannah Hobbs NLSNM-NM 10 31
1:35.318 F Jamie George STUCB-CB 11 -
1:35.38S F Lucie Hood ASTCB-CB 12 ---
1:36.08S F Caitlin Eden NLSNM-NM 13 -
1:36.20S F Kate Cowan VIKCB-CB 14 -
1:36.26S F  Sophie Hutchens QTNOT-OT 15 -
1:36.30S F  Charlotte Orange GRDCB-CB 16 -
1:36.90S F Brooke Swan TASNM-NM 17 ---
1:37.13S F Alexandra Marshall TASNM-NM 18 ---
1:38.01S F Maia Jack ZENOT-OT 19 ---
1:38.12S F Brodie Young TMECB-CB 20 -—-
1:38.18S F Kasie Tabb VIKCB-CB 21 ---
1:38.75S F Bethany Graf QTNOT-OT 22 -
1:38.98S F Ava Danholt JASCB-CB 23 -
1:39.04S F Abby Baxter AQGCB-CB 24 --
1:40.15S F Ella Wills KIWOT-OT 25 -—-
1:42.78S F Lily Greenwood JASCB-CB 26 -
1:42.78S F Alyssa May CUSOT-OT 26 -
1:43.12S F Kyla Brown OCASL-SL 28 ---
1:44.33S F Emmerson Dickson QTNOT-OT 29 -
1:44.36S F Ilea Haugh SELCB-CB 30 -
1:45.45S F Olivia Huata-Findlay NLSNM-NM 31 ---
1:48.82S F Makenna Holland TASNM-NM 32 ---
1:42.118 DQ F Millie Bell NCSCB-CB --- ---
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Meet Results

2017 NZ Junior Festival - Makos Zone 17-Feb-17 to 19-Feb-17 SC Meters

Time

F/P/S Relay

Place Points

Event # 61 Male 100 IM 10 & Under

1:21.06S
1:24.74S
1:25.08S
1:28.10S
1:28.438
1:28.70S
1:29.258
1:30.18S
1:30.82S
1:34.25S
1:34.49S
1:36.02S
1:36.29S
1:36.94S
1:37.31S
1:38.10S
1:38.418
1:38.95S
1:39.87S
1:40.20S
1:41.09S
1:42.42S
1:42.76S
1:43.27S
1:45.208
1:47.25S
1:48.128
1:51.928
1:27.32S
1:43.64S
1:35.128

DQ
DQ
DQ
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Harrison Summers
Magnus Jamieson
Morgan Baillie
Jackson Close
Ryan Marsh

Riley Allan

Ray Suzuki
Oliver Morton
Jack Boorer-Lilley
Oliver King
Lloyd Fellowes
Kai Tiltman

Olli McDiarmid-Jones
Finn Wilson
Connor Paton

Jai Moffitt

Xavier Lynch
Daniel Webb
Morgan Manners
Alexander Tudgey
Toby Chmiel
Callum Brown
Hayden Lockhart
Lewis Divers
Caleb Rea

Caleb Devery
Liam Smith

Luka May

Daniel Baillie
James Dawson
Lucca Traut

TAIOT-OT
MKUSL-SL
OAMOT-OT
JASCB-CB
BLENM-NM
ALXOT-OT
JASCB-CB
NLSNM-NM
STUCB-CB
CRMOT-OT
OAMOT-OT
SELCB-CB
OAMOT-OT
TAIOT-OT
QTNOT-OT
ALXOT-OT
VIKCB-CB
NCSCB-CB
WAICB-CB
STUCB-CB
VIKCB-CB
OCASL-SL
VIKCB-CB
TAIOT-OT
WPTCB-CB
MKUSL-SL
HOKCB-CB
CUSOT-OT
WHACB-CB
HOKCB-CB
TASNM-NM
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Meet Results

2017 NZ Junior Festival - Makos Zone 17-Feb-17 to 19-Feb-17 SC Meters

Time

F/P/S Relay

Place Points

Event # 62

Female 100 IM 11-11

1:17.61S
1:19.148
1:19.428
1:20.66S
1:21.428
1:21.48S
1:21.55S
1:22.46S
1:23.84S
1:24.06S
1:25.13S
1:25.528
1:26.07S
1:27.02S
1:27.28S
1:27.81S
1:29.97S
1:30.238
1:30.44S
1:30.81S
1:30.91S
1:31.60S
1:31.68S
1:32.218
1:32.308
1:32.958
1:33.34S
1:33.358
1:33.638
1:33.75S
1:33.918
1:34.36S
1:34.78S
1:35.10S
1:35.61S
1:36.84S
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Gemma Green
Elenoa Asi

Hope Chmiel
Maddy Horton
Arowa Wilson
Ruby Kai Fong
Kate Bennie

Ella Rose Crooks
Nyah Reweti
Hannah King
Florence Nelson
Meagan Binnie
Grace Seeto
Angelise loanides
Emma Morton
Lucy Wright
Heidi Uys
Kimberley Fox
Amelia Maynard
Keeley Finch
Isabella McConchie
Emily Coleman
Erin Willis
Charlotte Sweney
Jessie Bayley
Renee Willis

Issy Barker
Chloe Graham
Niamh Burke
Georgia Dann
Noor Lovatt
Maddison Barr
Ruth Stevens
Kristin Schoneveld
Kate Spriggs
Caitlin Hewson

OAMOT-OT
OAMOT-OT
VIKCB-CB
JASCB-CB
WHACB-CB
WHACB-CB
WSCOT-OT
NEPOT-OT
TASNM-NM
ASTCB-CB
QTNOT-OT
ASTCB-CB
QTNOT-OT
GRMCB-CB
CRMOT-OT
QTNOT-OT
STUCB-CB
TASNM-NM
STUCB-CB
WHACB-CB
NCSCB-CB
GRDCB-CB
TAIOT-OT
HOKCB-CB
OAMOT-OT
TAIOT-OT
ASTCB-CB
NCSCB-CB
TAIOT-OT
NCSCB-CB
VIKCB-CB
AQGCB-CB
QTNOT-OT
GRDCB-CB
CRMOT-OT
ZENOT-OT
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Meet Results

2017 NZ Junior Festival - Makos Zone 17-Feb-17 to 19-Feb-17 SC Meters

Time

F/P/S Relay

Place Points

Event # 63 Male 100 IM 11-11
1:17.47S
1:19.56S
1:20.77S
1:22.00S
1:22.96S
1:24.64S
1:25.08S
1:26.53S
1:26.63S
1:26.68S
1:26.85S
1:28.89S
1:29.19S
1:29.49S
1:30.428
1:30.75S
1:31.68S
1:31.828S
1:31.90S
1:32.55S
1:32.73S
1:35.52S
1:35.85S
1:37.30S
1:37.65S
1:37.96S
1:38.18S
1:39.13S
1:40.228S
1:40.528S
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Samuel Petrie
Hugo Wrathall
Kaleb Poole
Ryder Van Lune
Oliver Salt

Rota Lafita
Conor McCullough
Cruz Morland
Nick Lovell
William Coombes
Taine Dyson
Mitchell Veix
Finn Allott
Owain Harris
Liam Devery
Adam Barton
Jack Lough

Caleb Ruawhare
Matthew Speight
Benjamin Smith
Lachlann Mactaggart
James Drury
Jordan Astley
Ryan Chisholm
Daniel Gould
Mac Emeny
Talisker Dougan
Joshua Young
Cameron Smith
Scott Matthews

OAMOT-OT
JASCB-CB
QTNOT-OT
WSCOT-OT
AQGCB-CB
CRMOT-OT
WHACB-CB
WSCOT-OT
WMANM-NM
AQGCB-CB
STUCB-CB
ASTCB-CB
WHACB-CB
CRMOT-OT
MKUSL-SL
NLSNM-NM
WAICB-CB
NCSCB-CB
MKUSL-SL
WAICB-CB
CRMOT-OT
WHACB-CB
AQGCB-CB
BLENM-NM
GRDCB-CB
CRMOT-OT
NCSCB-CB
TMECB-CB
HOKCB-CB
HOKCB-CB
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Meet Results

2017 NZ Junior Festival - Makos Zone 17-Feb-17 to 19-Feb-17 SC Meters

Time F/P/S Relay Place Points
Event # 64 Female 100 IM 12-12
1:13.09S F Madison Wills KIWOT-OT 1 40
1:16.22S F Milli Low OCASL-SL 2 39
1:16.61S F Leila Rhodes JASCB-CB 3 38
1:16.96S F Imogen Keeling OAMOT-OT 4 37
1:17.06S F Rebecca Loach NLSNM-NM 5 36
1:18.90S F Isobel Sharp STUCB-CB 6 35
1:19.218 F Emily Bryant NLSNM-NM 7 34
1:19.42S F Amie Pratt OCASL-SL 8 33
1:19.58S F Maisy Perriam JASCB-CB 9 32
1:19.95S F Skye Humphries NLSNM-NM 10 31
1:20.118 F Rhianna Short OCASL-SL 11 ---
1:20.28S F Jemma Wilson TAIOT-OT 12 ---
1:20.428 F Cassandra Taylor NCSCB-CB 13 -
1:20.80S F Jorgia McDiarmid-Jones OAMOT-OT 14 -
1:20.84S F Shima Jack ZENOT-OT 15 -
1:21.58S F Martina White MKUSL-SL 16 -—-
1:22.508 F  Georgie Lough WAICB-CB 17 -
1:23.07S F Cate Barton NLSNM-NM 18 -
1:23.74S F Molly Whittaker OAMOT-OT 19 -—-
1:24.58S F  Tess Bryan MKUSL-SL 20 -
1:24.69S F  Kari Croucher OAMOT-OT 21 -
1:25.07S F Lucy Coombes AQGCB-CB 22 -
1:25.508 F No&#233;mie Savry NCSCB-CB 23 -
1:26.17S F Sophie Hickey WHACB-CB 24 -—-
1:26.64S F Kyra Clarkson SELCB-CB 25 -
1:26.66S F Danja Jamieson MKUSL-SL 26 -
1:27.19S F Jett Fa'amalepe QTNOT-OT 27 -—
1:27.56S F Emma Palmer WSCOT-OT 28 -—
1:27.85S F  Quilla Cashell-Smith ZENOT-OT 29 -
1:27.97S F Crystal Bentley ASTCB-CB 30 -—-
1:28.42S F Jessie Kelliher NCSCB-CB 31 ---
1:28.45S F Emma Rees ALXOT-OT 32 -
1:29.118 F Sophie Hall TMECB-CB 33 ---
1:29.38S F Cassandra Busby TASNM-NM 34 -—-
1:29.54S F Bonnie Smith NCSCB-CB 35 ---
1:29.86S F Natasha Rain OCASL-SL 36 -
1:30.218S F  Anna Hutchens QTNOT-OT 37 -
1:30.37S F Charlotte Payne QTNOT-OT 38 -
1:30.798 F Shayla Jennings OCASL-SL 39 -
1:27.88S DQ F Emma Faherty OCASL-SL -— -—
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Meet Results

2017 NZ Junior Festival - Makos Zone 17-Feb-17 to 19-Feb-17 SC Meters

Time

F/P/S Relay

Place Points

Event # 65 Male 100 IM 12-12

1:15.90S
1:17.16S
1:17.27S
1:17.95S
1:18.36S
1:19.558
1:19.87S
1:20.81S
1:21.54S
1:21.63S
1:21.65S
1:22.60S
1:22.73S
1:22.858
1:24.338
1:24.63S
1:25.09S
1:25.37S
1:26.22S
1:26.51S
1:27.10S
1:27.28S
1:31.46S
1:34.01S
1:34.558
1:21.638
1:26.44S

DQ
DQ
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Benjamin Silipo
James Currie
Preston Sweney
Callum Lockhart
Oscar Baggaley
Corbin Fraser
Ryan Dey

Wills Graham
Zander Reid
Jake Abbiss

Eli Wilson

Sam Cottier
Max Gardiner
Jacob Clements
Toby Taylor
Emlyn Clayden
Oliver Pope
William Anderson
Rafael Johnson
Tom Rae
Aubrey Gilmour
Connor Eden
Corban Holland
Robert Smith
Oliver Mandeno
Daniel Gilbert
Thomas McCallum

Event # 66 Female 200 IM 10 & Under

2:54.07S
2:58.46S
3:08.47S
3:08.68S
3:12.698
3:20.548
3:20.67S
3:21.418
3:24.11S
3:26.11S
3:26.44S
3:31.298
3:35.028
3:36.098
3:38.598
3:39.06S
3:23.80S
3:25.798

DQ
DQ
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Hanna Abdou
Abi Gibson
Deegan Croucher

Kylana Peauafi Symonds

Holly Smith
Briar Annett
Jamie George
Clara Peniamina
Ashlee Thomas
Alexandra Marshall
Caitlin Eden
Brooke Swan
Ava Danholt
Kasie Tabb

Lily Greenwood
Ilea Haugh
Hannah Hobbs
Lucie Hood

WSCOT-OT
JASCB-CB
HOKCB-CB
VIKCB-CB
VIKCB-CB
OAMOT-OT
KIWOT-OT
NCSCB-CB
AQGCB-CB
QTNOT-OT
AQGCB-CB
WSCOT-OT
WHACB-CB
JASCB-CB
STUCB-CB
VIKCB-CB
QTNOT-OT
WHACB-CB
GRDCB-CB
AQGCB-CB
HOKCB-CB
NLSNM-NM
TASNM-NM
VIKCB-CB
BLENM-NM
OAMOT-OT
AQGCB-CB

JASCB-CB
NEPOT-OT
OAMOT-OT
ASTCB-CB
WAICB-CB
STUCB-CB
STUCB-CB
KIWOT-OT
TASNM-NM
TASNM-NM
NLSNM-NM
TASNM-NM
JASCB-CB
VIKCB-CB
JASCB-CB
SELCB-CB
NLSNM-NM
ASTCB-CB

1 40
2 39
3 38
4 37
5 36
6 35
7 34
8 33
9 32

10 31

1

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25
1 40
2 39
3 38
4 37
5 36
6 35
7 34
8 33
9 32

10 31

11

12

13

14

15

16
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2017 NZ Junior Festival - Makos Zone 17-Feb-17 to 19-Feb-17 SC Meters

Time

F/P/S Relay

Place Points

Event # 67 Male 200 IM 10 & Under

2:54.228
3:02.70S
3:05.108
3:06.058
3:08.68S
3:11.498
3:16.728
3:19.908
3:19.928
3:29.698 DQ

Event # 68 Female 200 IM 11-11
2:48.15S
2:49.86S
2:50.86S
2:54.40S
2:55.96S
3:00.63S
3:06.20S
3:07.48S
3:08.11S
3:09.17S
3:11.718S
3:11.88S
3:17.18S
3:19.54S
3:22.238S
3:23.06S
3:26.38S
3:31.15S
3:11.588 DQ
3:21.37S DQ

Event # 69 Male 200 IM 11-11
2:47.07S
2:47.28S
2:47.49S
2:47.52S
2:59.34S
2:59.54S
3:05.64S
3:07.30S
3:08.84S
3:10.08S
3:11.67S
3:14.49S
3:16.64S
3:20.108S
3:26.37S
3:29.24S
3:33.79S

NS
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Harrison Summers
Magnus Jamieson
Jackson Close
Ryan Marsh
William Seymour
Jack Boorer-Lilley
Liam Rees

Oliver King

Ray Suzuki

Lucca Traut

Elenoa Asi

Hope Chmiel
Gemma Green
Arowa Wilson
Maddy Horton
Ella Rose Crooks
Meagan Binnie
Hannah King
Florence Nelson
Grace Seeto
Isabella McConchie
Heidi Uys
Kimberley Fox
Charlotte Sweney
Renee Willis

Issy Barker

Kate Spriggs
Chloe Graham
Jessie Bayley
Ruth Stevens

Kaleb Poole
Samuel Petrie
Daniel Bridgman
Ryder Van Lune
Oliver Salt

Conor McCullough
Nick Lovell

Taine Dyson
William Coombes
Matthew Speight
Jack Lough
Benjamin Smith
Mitchell Veix
Lachlann Mactaggart
Owain Harris
Daniel Gould
Jordan Astley

Finn Allott

TAIOT-OT
MKUSL-SL
JASCB-CB
BLENM-NM
TASNM-NM
STUCB-CB
ALXOT-OT
CRMOT-OT
JASCB-CB
TASNM-NM

OAMOT-OT
VIKCB-CB
OAMOT-OT
WHACB-CB
JASCB-CB
NEPOT-OT
ASTCB-CB
ASTCB-CB
QTNOT-OT
QTNOT-OT
NCSCB-CB
STUCB-CB
TASNM-NM
HOKCB-CB
TAIOT-OT
ASTCB-CB
CRMOT-OT
NCSCB-CB
OAMOT-OT
QTNOT-OT

QTNOT-OT
OAMOT-OT
WHACB-CB
WSCOT-OT
AQGCB-CB
WHACB-CB
WMANM-NM
STUCB-CB
AQGCB-CB
MKUSL-SL
WAICB-CB
WAICB-CB
ASTCB-CB
CRMOT-OT
CRMOT-OT
GRDCB-CB
AQGCB-CB
WHACB-CB

1 40
2 39
3 38
4 37
5 36
6 35
7 34
8 33
9 32
1 40
2 39
3 38
4 37
5 36
6 35
7 34
8 33
9 32
10 31
11 ---
12 -
13 -
14 -
15 -
16 -
17 -
18 ---
1 40
2 39
3 38
4 37
5 36
6 35
7 34
8 33
9 32
10 31
11 -
12 -
13 -
14 -
15 -
16 -
17 -
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2017 NZ Junior Festival - Makos Zone 17-Feb-17 to 19-Feb-17 SC Meters

Time F/P/S Relay Place Points
Event#70 Female 200 IM 12-12
2:35.34S F Madison Wills KIWOT-OT 1 40
2:41.73S F Imogen Keeling OAMOT-OT 2 39
2:42.07S F Leila Rhodes JASCB-CB 3 38
2:45.06S F Milli Low OCASL-SL 4 37
2:47.408 F Amie Pratt OCASL-SL 5 36
2:48.28S F Emily Bryant NLSNM-NM 6 35
2:48.60S F Isobel Sharp STUCB-CB 7 34
2:50.69S F Maisy Perriam JASCB-CB 8 33
2:51.36S F Isabella Thurlow TASNM-NM 9 32
2:51.59S F Samantha Harman TASNM-NM 10 31
2:51.81S F Cassandra Taylor NCSCB-CB 11 -
2:51.89S F Jemma Wilson TAIOT-OT 12 -—-
2:52.16S F Rhianna Short OCASL-SL 13 -—-
2:52.17S F Martina White MKUSL-SL 14 -—-
2:52.728 F Cate Barton NLSNM-NM 15 -—-
2:53.458S F Jorgia McDiarmid-Jones OAMOT-OT 16 -
2:53.53S F Skye Humphries NLSNM-NM 17 -—-
2:55.138 F Shima Jack ZENOT-OT 18 -—-
2:58.09S F Ruby Whiting VIKCB-CB 19 -—-
2:59.998 F Kari Croucher OAMOT-OT 20 -
3:01.278 F Georgie Lough WAICB-CB 21 -—-
3:02.118 F Molly Whittaker OAMOT-OT 22 -—-
3:04.06S F Danja Jamieson MKUSL-SL 23 -—-
3:04.258 F Chloe Newbigging WAICB-CB 24 -—-
3:04.96S F Tess Bryan MKUSL-SL 25 -—-
3:05.06S F Emma Faherty OCASL-SL 26 -—
3:06.03S F Emily Findlay WSCOT-OT 27 -—-
3:07.508 F No&#233;mie Savry NCSCB-CB 28 -
3:08.10S F  Tess Jenkins WAICB-CB 29 ---
3:08.18S F Emma Palmer WSCOT-OT 30 -—
3:08.31S F Emma Rees ALXOT-OT 31 -
3:09.48S F Kyra Clarkson SELCB-CB 32 -
3:10.628 F Crystal Bentley ASTCB-CB 33 -—-
3:13.108 F Bonnie Smith NCSCB-CB 34 -—-
3:13.378 F Sophie Hall TMECB-CB 35 -—-
3:13.978 F Anna Divers TAIOT-OT 36 -—-
3:14.13S F Charlotte Payne QTNOT-OT 37 -
3:14.838 F Shayla Jennings OCASL-SL 38 -
3:15.898 F Cassandra Busby TASNM-NM 39 -
3:16.418 F  Anna Hutchens QTNOT-OT 40 -—
DQ F  Quilla Cashell-Smith ZENOT-OT - ---
3:06.65S DQ F Lucy Coombes AQGCB-CB - -
3:06.34S DQ F Jett Fa'amalepe QTNOT-OT --- -
3:10.93S DQ F Jessie Kelliher NCSCB-CB - -
3:19.81S DQ F Natasha Rain OCASL-SL - ---
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2017 NZ Junior Festival - Makos Zone 17-Feb-17 to 19-Feb-17 SC Meters

Time

F/P/S Relay

Place Points

Event # 71

Male 200 IM 12-12

2:33.62S
2:39.47S
2:43.72S
2:44.45S
2:50.24S
2:52.458
2:52.66S
2:53.38S
2:54.238
2:55.64S
3:01.05S
3:01.62S
3:02.93S
3:03.81S
3:05.27S
3:07.78S
3:07.94S
3:11.618
3:13.27S
3:18.90S
3:23.83S
3:00.71S DQ
3:01.52S DQ
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Oliver Graves
Benjamin Silipo
Zachary Knowles
James Currie
Preston Sweney
Sam Cottier
Wills Graham
Daniel Gilbert
Oscar Baggaley
Ryan Dey
Thomas McCallum
Jacob Clements
Eli Wilson
Oliver Pope
Callum Lockhart
Rafael Johnson
Connor Eden
Corban Holland
Tom Rae

Oliver Mandeno
Robert Smith
Jake Abbiss
Toby Taylor

Event # 72 Female 100 Breast 10 & Under

1:37.18S F Hannah Hobbs
1:42.90S F Brodie Young
1:43.07S F Holly Smith
1:43.84S F Elo&#239;se Savry
1:44.78S F Sophie Hutchens
1:45.24S F Kate Cowan
1:47.02S F Clara Peniamina
1:47.99S F Kyla Brown
1:51.958 F  Abby Baxter
1:53.328S F Lucie Hood
1:55.14S F Olivia Huata-Findlay
Event #73 Male 100 Breast 10 & Under
1:36.72S F Morgan Baillie
1:39.61S F Joseph Koroiadi
1:42.73S F Daniel Baillie
1:46.61S F Ray Suzuki
1:46.73S F Jack Boorer-Lilley
1:47.92S F Finn Wilson
1:49.17S F Kai Tiltman
1:53.945 F Morgan Manners
1:56.128 F Jai Moffitt
1:57.41S F Toby Chmiel
1:39.258S DQ F Riley Allan
1:44.09S DQ F Lucca Traut

AQGCB-CB
WSCOT-OT
WAICB-CB
JASCB-CB
HOKCB-CB
WSCOT-OT
NCSCB-CB
OAMOT-OT
VIKCB-CB
KIWOT-OT
AQGCB-CB
JASCB-CB
AQGCB-CB
QTNOT-OT
VIKCB-CB
GRDCB-CB
NLSNM-NM
TASNM-NM
AQGCB-CB
BLENM-NM
VIKCB-CB
QTNOT-OT
STUCB-CB

NLSNM-NM
TMECB-CB
WAICB-CB
NCSCB-CB
QTNOT-OT
VIKCB-CB
KIWOT-OT
OCASL-SL
AQGCB-CB
ASTCB-CB
NLSNM-NM

OAMOT-OT
MKUSL-SL
WHACB-CB
JASCB-CB
STUCB-CB
TAIOT-OT
SELCB-CB
WAICB-CB
ALXOT-OT
VIKCB-CB
ALXOT-OT
TASNM-NM

1 40
2 39
3 38
4 37
5 36
6 35
7 34
8 33
9 32

10 31

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21
1 40
2 39
3 38
4 37
5 36
6 35
7 34
8 33
9 32

10 31

11
1 40
2 39
3 38
4 37
5 36
6 35
7 34
8 33
9 32

10 31
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2017 NZ Junior Festival - Makos Zone 17-Feb-17 to 19-Feb-17 SC Meters

Time F/P/S Relay Place Points
Event # 74 Female 100 Breast 11-11
1:26.59S F Elenoa Asi OAMOT-OT 1 40
1:29.93S F Nyah Reweti TASNM-NM 2 39
1:33.46S F  Grace Seeto QTNOT-OT 3 38
1:36.14S F Meagan Binnie ASTCB-CB 4 37
1:36.218S F Ella Rose Crooks NEPOT-OT 5 36
1:38.06S F Heidi Uys STUCB-CB 6 35
1:39.09S F Lucy Wright QTNOT-OT 7 34
1:42.38S F  Georgia Dann NCSCB-CB 8 33
1:43.86S F Noor Lovatt VIKCB-CB 9 32
1:43.98S F Jessie Bayley OAMOT-OT 10 31
1:33.49S DQ F Hope Chmiel VIKCB-CB - -—-
Event #75 Male 100 Breast 11-11
1:29.05S F Hugo Wrathall JASCB-CB 1 40
1:32.59S F Kaleb Poole QTNOT-OT 2 39
1:34.20S F Rota Lafita CRMOT-OT 3 38
1:34.20S F Nick Lovell WMANM-NM 3 38
1:35.48S F Taine Dyson STUCB-CB 5 36
1:36.79S F Adam Barton NLSNM-NM 6 35
1:43.72S F Jack Lough WAICB-CB 7 34
1:53.458S F Ryan Chisholm BLENM-NM 8 33
NS F Finn Allott WHACB-CB --- ---
Event # 76 Female 100 Breast 12-12
1:19.128S F Madison Wills KIWOT-OT 1 40
1:22.55S F Rebecca Loach NLSNM-NM 2 39
1:26.758 F Imogen Keeling OAMOT-OT 3 38
1:27.18S F Cassandra Taylor NCSCB-CB 4 37
1:28.21S F Cate Barton NLSNM-NM 5 36
1:28.52S F Skye Humphries NLSNM-NM 6 35
1:28.70S F Leila Rhodes JASCB-CB 7 34
1:30.63S F Jemma Wilson TAIOT-OT 8 33
1:31.75S F Natasha Rain OCASL-SL 9 32
1:32.03S F Amie Pratt OCASL-SL 10 31
1:32.07S F Molly Whittaker OAMOT-OT 11 -
1:32.458S F Samantha Harman TASNM-NM 12 -—
1:34.52S F No&#233;mie Savry NCSCB-CB 13 -—-
1:35.22S F Rhianna Short OCASL-SL 14 -
1:36.72S F Isabella Thurlow TASNM-NM 15 -
1:37.77S F Jorgia McDiarmid-Jones OAMOT-OT 16 ---
1:38.44S F Shima Jack ZENOT-OT 17 ---
1:39.53S F Crystal Bentley ASTCB-CB 18 -—-
1:40.65S F Cassandra Busby TASNM-NM 19 -—-
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Time F/P/S Relay Place Points
Event #77 Male 100 Breast 12-12
1:21.87S F Oliver Graves AQGCB-CB 1 40
1:25.76S F Benjamin Silipo WSCOT-OT 2 39
1:28.79S F James Currie JASCB-CB 3 38
1:29.04S F Jake Abbiss QTNOT-OT 4 37
1:30.07S F Corbin Fraser OAMOT-OT 5 36
1:31.71S F Toby Taylor STUCB-CB 6 35
1:32.87S F  Preston Sweney HOKCB-CB 7 34
1:34.23S F Emlyn Clayden VIKCB-CB 8 33
1:34.32S F Thomas McCallum AQGCB-CB 9 32
1:34.398 F  Oscar Baggaley VIKCB-CB 10 31
1:34.41S F Max Gardiner WHACB-CB 11 ---
1:36.66S F Tom Rae AQGCB-CB 12 ---
1:38.61S F Connor Eden NLSNM-NM 13 -
1:38.65S F Ryan Dey KIWOT-OT 14 -—-
1:42.68S F Callum Lockhart VIKCB-CB 15 -
1:34.87S DQ F  William Anderson WHACB-CB - -
Event #78 Female 100 Free 10 & Under
1:09.63S F Hanna Abdou JASCB-CB 1 40
1:15.14S F Amelia Black WAVSL-SL 2 39
1:15.31S F Emma Mason AQGCB-CB 3 38
1:16.08S F Holly Smith WAICB-CB 4 37
1:16.40S F Abi Gibson NEPOT-OT 5 36
1:19.128 F Kylana Peauafi Symonds ASTCB-CB 6 35
1:20.70S F Caitlin Eden NLSNM-NM 7 34
1:20.79S F Clara Peniamina KIWOT-OT 8 33
1:21.93S F Bethany Graf QTNOT-OT 9 32
1:22.05S F Jamie George STUCB-CB 10 31
1:22.47S F Alexandra Marshall TASNM-NM 11 -
1:22.63S F Hannah Hobbs NLSNM-NM 12 -
1:23.148 F Deegan Croucher OAMOT-OT 13 -
1:24.86S F Kate Cowan VIKCB-CB 14 -—-
1:25.218S F  Ashlee Thomas TASNM-NM 15 -
1:25.46S F Elo&#239;se Savry NCSCB-CB 16 -
1:26.54S F Lily Greenwood JASCB-CB 17 -
1:27.52S F Ella Wills KIWOT-OT 18 -—-
1:28.138 F Brodie Young TMECB-CB 19 -
1:29.00S F  Sophie Hutchens QTNOT-OT 20 -
1:29.39S F Abby Baxter AQGCB-CB 21 --
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F/P/S Relay

Place Points

Event # 79

1:10.128

— e e e e e e e

:12.55S
:12.58S
:12.86S
:13.38S
:15.48S
:15.56S
:16.428
:16.428
:19.57S
1:

19.84S

1:20.04S
1:21.29S
1:21.69S
1:22.418
1:23.39S
1:23.548
1:23.78S
1:24.07S
1:24.14S
1:25.48S
1:26.90S
1:27.19S
1:28.13S
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Event # 80 Female 100 Free 11-11
1:08.74S
1:09.19S
1:09.528S
1:09.71S
1:09.97S

1:
:12.65S
:12.98S
:14.18S
:14.79S
:15.35S
:15.428
:16.65S
:16.84S
:17.17S
:18.98S
1:
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10.13S

19.518

1:20.08S
1:20.43S
1:20.73S
1:21.27S
1:22.57S
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Male 100 Free 10 & Under

Harrison Summers
William Seymour
Magnus Jamieson
Ryan Marsh

Riley Allan
Jackson Close
Daniel Baillie
Morgan Baillie
Joseph Koroiadi
Oliver King
Lloyd Fellowes
Finn Wilson
Xavier Lynch
Jack Boorer-Lilley
Connor Paton

Kai Tiltman

Ray Suzuki
Daniel Webb
Alexander Tudgey
Morgan Manners
Toby Chmiel
Lucca Traut
James Dawson
Caleb Rea

Ruby Kai Fong
Arowa Wilson
Elenoa Asi

Holly Moore
Gemma Green
Kate Bennie

Ella Rose Crooks
Florence Nelson
Caitlin Quayle
Angelise loanides
Hannah King
Keeley Finch
Grace Seeto
Isabella McConchie
Charlotte Sweney
Emily Coleman
Lucy Wright
Nyah Reweti
Kimberley Fox
Georgia Dann
Chloe Graham
Emma Morton

TAIOT-OT
TASNM-NM
MKUSL-SL
BLENM-NM
ALXOT-OT
JASCB-CB
WHACB-CB
OAMOT-OT
MKUSL-SL
CRMOT-OT
OAMOT-OT
TAIOT-OT
VIKCB-CB
STUCB-CB
QTNOT-OT
SELCB-CB
JASCB-CB
NCSCB-CB
STUCB-CB
WAICB-CB
VIKCB-CB
TASNM-NM
HOKCB-CB
WPTCB-CB

WHACB-CB
WHACB-CB
OAMOT-OT
WAICB-CB
OAMOT-OT
WSCOT-OT
NEPOT-OT
QTNOT-OT
WHACB-CB
GRMCB-CB
ASTCB-CB
WHACB-CB
QINOT-OT
NCSCB-CB
HOKCB-CB
GRDCB-CB
QTNOT-OT
TASNM-NM
TASNM-NM
NCSCB-CB
NCSCB-CB
CRMOT-OT
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Event # 81 Male 100 Free 11-11
1:06.15S
1:07.17S
1:08.14S
1:11.62S

— e e = e e e e e e e

1:

:12.298
:12.408
:14.09S
:14.33S
:15.89S
:15.958
:16.58S
:16.60S
:16.66S
:17.58S
:18.418
:18.60S

18.96S

1:20.08S
1:21.57S
1:24.88S

NS

Event # 82

1:04.63S
1:05.36S
1:05.568
1:05.608
1:05.858
1:07.29S
1:08.47S
1:09.19S
1:09.32S
1:09.40S
1:09.50S

1:
1:
1:
1:
1:
1:
1:

10.36S
10.66S
11.198
13.03S
13.04S
13.81S
14.43S
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Female 100 Free 12-12
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Event # 83 Male 100 Free 12-12
1:00.42S
1:05.18S
1:07.44S
1:07.93S
1:09.05S
1:09.36S
1:09.38S
1:09.91S

1:
1:
1:
1:

10.18S
10.528
11.44S
14.48S
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Daniel Bridgman
Ryder Van Lune
Samuel Petrie
Conor McCullough
Hugo Wrathall
Owain Harris
Oliver Salt
William Coombes
Lachlann Mactaggart
Benjamin Smith
Liam Devery
Matthew Speight
Taine Dyson
Rota Lafita

Cruz Morland
Adam Barton
Nick Lovell
Joshua Young
Jack Lough

Caleb Ruawhare
Finn Allott

Martina White
Milli Low
Isabella Thurlow
Emily Bryant
Leila Rhodes
Jemma Wilson
Shima Jack
Georgie Lough
Rebecca Loach
Isobel Sharp
Ruby Whiting
Maisy Perriam
Amie Pratt

Emma Palmer
Samantha Harman
Emily Findlay
Chloe Newbigging
Cate Barton

Oliver Graves
Zachary Knowles
Sam Cottier
Preston Sweney
Lewy Bell
Corbin Fraser
James Currie
Wills Graham
Jacob Clements
Max Gardiner
Eli Wilson
Callum Lockhart

WHACB-CB
WSCOT-OT
OAMOT-OT
WHACB-CB
JASCB-CB
CRMOT-OT
AQGCB-CB
AQGCB-CB
CRMOT-OT
WAICB-CB
MKUSL-SL
MKUSL-SL
STUCB-CB
CRMOT-OT
WSCOT-OT
NLSNM-NM
WMANM-NM
TMECB-CB
WAICB-CB
NCSCB-CB
WHACB-CB

MKUSL-SL
OCASL-SL
TASNM-NM
NLSNM-NM
JASCB-CB
TAIOT-OT
ZENOT-OT
WAICB-CB
NLSNM-NM
STUCB-CB
VIKCB-CB
JASCB-CB
OCASL-SL
WSCOT-OT
TASNM-NM
WSCOT-OT
WAICB-CB
NLSNM-NM

AQGCB-CB
WAICB-CB
WSCOT-OT
HOKCB-CB
NCSCB-CB
OAMOT-OT
JASCB-CB
NCSCB-CB
JASCB-CB
WHACB-CB
AQGCB-CB
VIKCB-CB

1 40
2 39
3 38
4 37
5 36
6 35
7 34
8 33
9 32

10 31
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17
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1 40
2 39
3 38
4 37
5 36
6 35
7 34
8 33
9 32

10 31

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18
1 40
2 39
3 38
4 37
5 36
6 35
7 34
8 33
9 32

10 31
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Place Points

Time F/P/S Relay

Event # 84 Female 200 Fly 12 & Under

Daniel Gould (11)

Rafael Johnson (12)

Emily Coleman (11)

2:44.65S F Madison Wills KIWOT-OT 1 40
2:57.81S F Jessica McMillan VIKCB-CB 2 39
Event # 85 Male 200 Fly 12 & Under
2:50.128 F Daniel Gilbert OAMOT-OT 1 40
2:51.54S F Benjamin Silipo WSCOT-OT 2 39
2:59.38S F Hugo Wrathall JASCB-CB 3 38
3:10.08S F Zander Reid AQGCB-CB 4 37
Event # 86 Mixed 200 Medley Relayl2 & Under
2:18.38S F A Relay Jasi Swim Team JASCB CB 1 -
Maisy Perriam (12) Leila Rhodes (12) Hugo Wrathall (11) James Currie (12)
2:19.11S F A Relay Oamaru Swimming Club OAMOT OT 2 -
Elenoa Asi (11) Imogen Keeling (12) Daniel Gilbert (12) Samuel Petrie (11)
2:20.21S F A Relay Aquagym Swim Team AQGCB CB 3 -
Emma Mason (10) Oliver Graves (12) Eli Wilson (12) Lucy Coombes (12)
2:22.20S F A Relay Wharenui Swim Club WHACB CB 4 -
Daniel Bridgman (11) Max Gardiner (12) Ruby Kai Fong (11) Arowa Wilson (11)
2:2523S F A Relay Wanaka Swimming Club WSCOT OT 5 -
Ryder Van Lune (11) Benjamin Silipo (12) Emma Palmer (12) Kate Bennie (11)
2:2592S F A Relay North Canterbury Swim Club NCSCB CB 6 -
Caleb Ruawhare (11) No&#233;mie Savry (12) Cassandra Taylor (12) Lewy Bell (12)
2:26.24S F A Relay Vikings Swim Club VIKCB CB 7 -
Emlyn Clayden (12) Oscar Baggaley (12) Jessica McMillan (12) Ruby Whiting (12)
2:27.00S F A Relay Queenstown Swimming Club QTNOT OT 8 -
Jett Fa'amalepe (12) Jake Abbiss (12) Kaleb Poole (11) Florence Nelson (11)
2:28.118 F A Relay Nelson South Swimming Club NLSNM NM - -
Cate Barton (12) Rebecca Loach (12) Skye Humphries (12) Emily Bryant (12)
2:28.29S F A Relay Orca Swimming Club OCASL SL --- ---
Rhianna Short (12) Shayla Jennings (12) Amie Pratt (12) Milli Low (12)
2:28.64S F A Relay Tasman Swim Club TASNM NM 9 -
William Seymour (10) Nyah Reweti (11) Isabella Thurlow (12) Corban Holland (12)
2:29.03S F B Relay Oamaru Swimming Club OAMOT OT 10 -
Morgan Baillie (10) Molly Whittaker (12) Gemma Green (11) Corbin Fraser (12)
2:32.16S F B Relay Wharenui Swim Club WHACB CB 11 -
Conor McCullough (11) William Anderson (12) Keeley Finch (11) Caitlin Quayle (11)
2:33.51S F A Relay Taieri Swimming Club TAIOT OT --- ---
Renee Willis (11) Jemma Wilson (12) Harrison Summers (10) Erin Willis (11)
2:33.53S F A Relay Waitaha Swimming Club WAICB CB 12 -
Chloe Newbigging (12) Benjamin Smith (11) Zachary Knowles (12) Holly Moore (11)
2:3447S F A Relay Murihiku Swimming Club MKUSL SL 13 -
Danja Jamieson (12) Joseph Koroiadi (10) Magnus Jamieson (10) Martina White (12)
2:38.85S F B Relay Queenstown Swimming Club QTNOT OT 14 -
Oliver Pope (12) Grace Seeto (11) Charlotte Payne (12) Connor Paton (10)
2:39.47S F A Relay Cromwell Swimming Club CRMOT OT 15 -
Owain Harris (11) Rota Lafita (11) Emma Morton (11) Kate Spriggs (11)
2:39.89S F B Relay Nelson South Swimming Club NLSNM NM - -
Caitlin Eden (10) Lilly Hall (10) Connor Eden (12) Hannah Hobbs (10)
2:43.50S F B Relay Waitaha Swimming Club WAICB CB 16 -
Tess Jenkins (12) Jack Lough (11) Georgie Lough (12) Morgan Manners (10)
2:49.128 F B Relay Murihiku Swimming Club MKUSL SL - -
Matthew Speight (11) Tess Bryan (12) Liam Devery (11) Caleb Devery (9)
2:50.22S F C Relay Oamaru Swimming Club OAMOT OT 17 -
Lloyd Fellowes (10) Jorgia McDiarmid-Jones (12) Deegan Croucher (9) Olli McDiarmid-Jones (10)
2:5047S F B Relay Orca Swimming Club OCASL SL - -
Kyla Brown (10) Natasha Rain (12) Emma Faherty (12) Callum Brown (10)
2:55.13S F A Relay Geraldine Amateur Swimming Clu GRDCB CB 18 -

Kristin Schoneveld (11)
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Event # 86 Mixed 200 Medley Relayl2 & Under - Lead-Off Legs ( 50 Back)

34.23S
34.63S
35.43S
36.17S
37.228
37.24S
37.87S
38.04S
38.128
38.35S
38.46S
38.68S
38.75S
39.06S
X 39458
40.77S
X 41.10S
41.27S
X 41.74S
42.75S
45.69S
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Daniel Bridgman

Maisy Perriam

Ryder Van Lune

Elenoa Asi
Emma Mason
Owain Harris

Conor McCullough

Jett Fa'amalepe
Emlyn Clayden

Caleb Ruawhare

Danja Jamieson
Oliver Pope

Chloe Newbigging
William Seymour

Cate Barton
Morgan Baillie

Matthew Speight

Tess Jenkins
Caitlin Eden
Lloyd Fellowes
Daniel Gould

WHACB-CB
JASCB-CB
WSCOT-OT
OAMOT-OT
AQGCB-CB
CRMOT-OT
WHACB-CB
QTNOT-OT
VIKCB-CB
NCSCB-CB
MKUSL-SL
QTNOT-OT
WAICB-CB
TASNM-NM
NLSNM-NM
OAMOT-OT
MKUSL-SL
WAICB-CB
NLSNM-NM
OAMOT-OT
GRDCB-CB



